
 

 

#1 Girls' 4x100 Relay High School Finals

Team Relay Finals Pts
1 TAHLEQUAH 'A' 49.98 20

1) Adams, Lakyn 11 2) Dotson, Riley 11 3) Frazier, Khloe 11 4) Edwards, Kiyah 11

2 CLAREMORE 'A' 50.43 16
1) Jestes, Ava 10 2) Reavis, Addison 11 3) Hansen, Lyric 11 4) Doyle, Addison 11

3 COWETA 'A' 50.94 12
1) Stone, Daisy 11 2) Singleton, Kennedy 10 3) Kallstrom, Karlee 11 4) Lyday, Arryanna 10

4 BROKEN ARROW 'A' 52.33 8
1) Winters, Janely 9 2) Johnson, Zhia 10 3) Melton, Alexis 10 4) Hanson, Laney 9

5 BEGGS 'A' 52.47 4
1) Triplett, Emmbreah 2) Stallings, Kamya 3) Turner, Payten 4) Stallings, Padon

6 WAGONER 'A' 52.80 2
1) Lefay, Cyree 10 2) Harris, Kaylonie 10 3) McNack, Alayzia 10 4) McNack, Donelle 9

7 GLENPOOL 'A' 52.83
1) Braxton, Tatyanna 11 2) Blades, Jada 9 3) Kendrick, Kaylee 12 4) Timmerman, Kate 10

8 BOOKER T WASHINGTON 'A' 52.97
1) Wise, Maikai 9 2) Jenkins, Michelle 9 3) Green, Chloe 9 4) Shelton, Avriana 10

9 MUSKOGEE 'A' 53.34
1) Brooks, Alayce 9 2) Williams, Zakyria 9 3) Jordan, Ayriess 10 4) Dean, Shaniece 9

10 SKIATOOK 'A' 54.64
1) Barnes, Madyson 10 2) Decker, Miley 11 3) Bundy, Adelynn 12 4) Young, Andrea 10

11 COLLINSVILLE 'A' 55.16
1) Vandiver, Taryn 2) Garcia, Isabella 3) Prickett, Molly 4) Herald, Bella

12 CLAREMORE 'B' 56.57
1) Fuller, Lakyn 9 2) Hoisington, Bella 11 3) Hoag, Stephanie 9 4) Nolan, Kyleigh 10

13 OKMULGEE 'A' 57.71
1) Montesque, Destiny 10 2) Orr, Zykia 9 3) Penn, Kemri 9 4) Proctor, Kayonna 9

14 PONCA CITY 'A' 59.75
1) Yinger, Elliot 9 2) Humphrey, Avery 11 3) Beard, Joslynn 10 4) Chavez, Marilyn 10

-- THOMAS EDISON 'A' DNS
1) Bruce, Amberlyn 9 2) Harbert, Morgan 11 3) Weinstock, Emme 11 4) Mccormick, Kristen 12

2026 Glenpool Invitational Track Meet
 Bixby High School  Fri, Mar 13, 2026
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#2 Boys' 4x100 Relay High School Finals

Team Relay Finals Pts
1 COLLINSVILLE 'A' 43.48 20

1) Blau, Johnny 12 2) Rigby, Scott 12 3) Whitekiller, Max 11 4) Carrasco, Matteo 11

2 BOOKER T WASHINGTON 'A' 43.54 16
1) Barnes, Caleb 11 2) Collier, Makhylen 11 3) Compton, Jaymian 11 4) Taylor, Tyron 11

3 GLENPOOL 'A' 43.58 12
1) Freeman, Peyton 11 2) James, Brayden 10 3) Mata, Mark Anthony 11 4) Bailey, Devin 9

4 BROKEN ARROW 'A' 43.88 8
1) Sango, Corey 10 2) Williams, Christian 12 3) Lolles, Dekadrian 9 4) Burns, Landen 10

5 COWETA 'A' 44.07 4
1) Tramel, John 12 2) Hedge, Caden 11 3) Heilmann, Brock 11 4) Stephens, Ethan 10

6 BEGGS 'A' 44.16 2
1) Wesley, Jordan 12 2) Ross, Trey 11 3) Hughes, Josiah 10 4) King, Brayden 12

7 CLAREMORE 'A' 44.19
1) Ewen, Jahiem 11 2) Shaw, Brandon 11 3) Poole, Furious 11 4) Williams, Graham 11

8 WAGONER 'A' 44.34
1) Corey, Zion 11 2) Edward, Gavin 9 3) Goins, Mark 10 4) Atkins, Ryan 12

9 MUSKOGEE 'A' 44.55
1) Jackson, Trae 11 2) Cherry, Aceyn 9 3) Hytche, Anthony 10 4) Berryman, Damarion 10

10 SKIATOOK 'A' 45.34
1) Wier, Javion 2) Brown, Kaden 3) McCall, Aden 4) Kirkwood, Tavion

11 OKMULGEE 'A' 46.19
1) Youngblood, Keonte 11 2) Yahola, Larry 12 3) Hutchinson, Javin 12 4) Thompson, Brandon 9

12 TAHLEQUAH 'A' 46.48
1) Lee, Vega 12 2) Collins, Trae 9 3) Dison-smith, Lakota 9 4) Hill, Yechezkel 11

13 CLAREMORE 'B' 47.38
1) Hernandez, Miguel 10 2) Williams, Isaiah 11 3) Crutchfield, Zaden 10 4) Moore, Kade 11

-- MUSKOGEE 'B' DNS
1) Fullbright, Kashe 9 2) Johnson, Jakell 9 3) Dean, T'Auntre 10 4) Williams, Darryelli 9
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#3 Girls' 4x800 Relay High School Finals

Team Relay Finals Pts
1 BISHOP KELLEY 'A' 10:18.20 20

1) Gentry, Annabelle 10 2) Doyle, Lucy 9 3) Thompson, Hope 12 4) Eureste, Bianca 10

2 THOMAS EDISON 'A' 10:29.08 16
1) Burnett, Jade 12 2) Porras, Valerie 11 3) Doblado, Alannys 12 4) Dugas, Rio 9

3 COLLINSVILLE 'A' 10:35.26 12
1) Cornwell, Evy(Evelyn) 11 2) Nithianandan, Mekala 11 3) Ward, Eva 10 4) Hernandez, Marcela 12

4 PONCA CITY 'A' 10:44.60 8
1) Alva, Gabriela 11 2) Carlisle, Kaydence 10 3) Olivas, Isabella 9 4) Price, Paetyn 9

5 TAHLEQUAH 'A' 11:05.25 4
1) Justice, Emberleigh 9 2) Burns, Julianne 11 3) Oxford, Ava 11 4) McInnes, Keirakate 11

6 CLAREMORE 'A' 11:07.08 2
1) Grubbs, Chloe 12 2) Sandoval, Jasmin 10 3) Perez, Emma 10 4) Grijalva, Hailey 9

7 WAGONER 'A' 12:04.35
1) Wisdom, Pebble 11 2) Miller, Wren 9 3) Myers, Addison 9 4) Coulter, Branya 12

-- OKMULGEE 'A' SCR
1) Wise, Alice 10 2) Gordon, Jaylynn 9 3) Jones, Jlee 10 4) Ellis, Gairdyn 9
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#4 Boys' 4x800 Relay High School Finals

Team Relay Finals Pts
1 TAHLEQUAH 'A' 8:22.19 20

1) Batey, Eli 12 2) Dobbins, Duke 9 3) Rogers, Maxx 9 4) Turner, Kaden 11

2 BROKEN ARROW 'A' 8:28.80 16
1) Campbell, Ayden 11 2) Taylor, Caleb 10 3) Cleveland, Daniel 10 4) Uber, Jackson 10

3 BISHOP KELLEY 'A' 8:31.52 12
1) Quiroz, Sebastian 11 2) Woolley, Landon 11 3) Wrobleski, Jack 11 4) Coffey, Hoyt 11

4 COWETA 'A' 8:36.25 8
1) Holdman, John 8 2) Wood, Noah 11 3) Joiner, Truett 12 4) Rojo, Alejandro 10

5 GLENPOOL 'A' 8:56.16 4
1) Dowdy, Trey 12 2) Johnson, Coen 12 3) Koehn, Braxton 10 4) Rhatigan, Trey 10

6 THOMAS EDISON 'A' 9:07.92 2
1) Bartholomew, Henry 11 2) Martinez, Juan 11 3) Carlson, Zane 10 4) Chittenden, Pierson 11

7 SKIATOOK 'A' 9:13.03
1) Hernandez, Owen 11 2) Gorton, Jacob 12 3) Earl, Aydan 9 4) Moore, Jackson 11

8 BISHOP KELLEY 'B' 9:18.76
1) Briggs, Riley 11 2) Jenkinson, Noah 9 3) Kaske, Sebastian 9 4) Schurman, Joseph 12

9 BOOKER T WASHINGTON 'A' 9:22.44
1) Hall, Jaxon 12 2) Levine, Asa 12 3) Havercamp, Elijah 12 4) Regan, Jack 12

10 CLAREMORE 'A' 9:25.38
1) Fraley, Mason 2) Carrillo, Alan 12 3) Callejas, Elias 9 4) Malos, Alexander 12

11 PONCA CITY 'A' 9:59.90
1) Muller, Jacoby 2) Taylor, Luke 3) Hockenbury, Legion 4) Guenther, Michael

12 WAGONER 'A' 10:04.56
1) Anderson, Jacques 12 2) Vilte, Mason 9 3) Cotner, Wyatt 11 4) Smith, Ayden 9

13 MUSKOGEE 'A' 10:12.89
1) Hernandez, Joseph 10 2) Grant, J'Neal 11 3) Tackett, Barron 10 4) Calvarese, Owen 9

-- OKMULGEE 'A' DNS
1) Brand, Issac 11 2) Butler, Kingston 3) Berryhill, Kaleb 9 4) Freeman, Keaton 10
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#5 Girls' 100m Hurdles High School Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals Pts
1 Lanik, Ava 11 COLLINSVILLE 16.38 10
2 Wise, Maikai 9 BOOKER T WASHINGTON 16.40 8
3 Henley, Hailey 10 COWETA 17.48 6
4 Dansberry, Aniyah 12 MUSKOGEE 17.95 4
5 Booth, Jordan 10 COWETA 18.03 2
6 Beard, Joslynn 10 PONCA CITY 18.10 1
7 Kendrick, Kaylee 12 GLENPOOL 18.12
8 French, Aurora 9 BROKEN ARROW 18.16
9 Riley, Danija 12 BOOKER T WASHINGTON 18.50
10 Bruce, Amberlyn 9 THOMAS EDISON 18.86
11 Young, Andrea 10 SKIATOOK 18.94
12 Lefay, Cyree 10 WAGONER 18.95
13 Bock, Khloe 11 BOOKER T WASHINGTON 19.40 (19.400)

13 Littleton, Madison 9 SKIATOOK 19.40 (19.400)

15 Shaw, Audrey 11 CLAREMORE 19.60
16 Tobias, Emma 9 COWETA 19.88
17 Jordan, Ava 11 TAHLEQUAH 20.10
18 Thompson, Alexias 9 TAHLEQUAH 20.30
19 Martin, Sadie 10 BOOKER T WASHINGTON 20.36
20 Howard, Sophia 10 PONCA CITY 21.10
21 Mccollum, Jaylin 9 SKIATOOK 21.24
-- Hendricks, Hayden 10 SEQUOYAH (TAHLEQUAH) SCR
-- Bearpaw-Pritchett, Kodee 12 SEQUOYAH (TAHLEQUAH) SCR
-- Smith, Auora 9 TAHLEQUAH SCR
-- Rill, Reagon 9 SEQUOYAH (TAHLEQUAH) SCR
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#6 Boys' 110m Hurdles High School Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals Pts
1 Billingsley, Adrian 12 MUSKOGEE 15.21 10
2 Weese, Tristan 12 COWETA 15.39 8
3 McCall, Aden 12 SKIATOOK 15.42 6
4 Valdez, Jagger 10 TAHLEQUAH 16.67 4
5 Hall, Bryson 12 CLAREMORE 16.86 2
6 Wilkinson, Grady 9 BROKEN ARROW 17.53 1
7 Myers, Jonathan 10 COWETA 17.99
8 Jensen, William “Andrew” 11 GLENPOOL 18.12
9 Whitsett, Tucker 11 COLLINSVILLE 18.80
10 Fetters, Jaxon 9 WAGONER 19.02
11 Gonsalves, Gunnar 10 COLLINSVILLE 19.23
12 Mitchell, Isaiah 10 THOMAS EDISON 19.45
13 Guest, Emerick 9 SKIATOOK 19.73
14 Aldridge, Jonah 10 TAHLEQUAH 20.19
15 Johnson, Aiden 9 WAGONER 20.60
16 Sherman, Ryan 9 WAGONER 21.01
17 Timmons, Jeremiah 10 SEQUOYAH (TAHLEQUAH) 21.82
18 Berryhill, Kaleb 9 OKMULGEE 22.15
19 Sherman, Drake 9 WAGONER 22.98
20 Swallow, Lucas 9 OKMULGEE 23.97
-- Burr, Robert 10 TAHLEQUAH SCR
-- Thomas, Malaki 9 WAGONER SCR
-- Cline, Andrew 10 COWETA SCR
-- Taylor, Tyron 11 BOOKER T WASHINGTON SCR
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#10 Boys' 3200 Meters High School Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals Pts
1 Gibson, Carter 12 CLAREMORE 9:38.15 10
2 Horeled, Eli 12 BISHOP KELLEY 9:43.93 8
3 Rangel, Jordan 11 COLLINSVILLE 9:51.82 6
4 Horeled, Isaac 10 BISHOP KELLEY 10:02.84 4
5 Rodriguez, Gabriel 12 CLAREMORE 10:16.93 2
6 Bartholomew, Henry 11 THOMAS EDISON 10:25.00 1
7 Brown, Chris 10 BROKEN ARROW 10:34.92
8 Coffey, Hoyt 11 BISHOP KELLEY 10:35.21
9 Osburn, Jaxson 9 SEQUOYAH (TAHLEQUAH) 10:39.62
10 Yahola, Thomas 12 SEQUOYAH (TAHLEQUAH) 10:40.17
11 Monsivais, Angel 12 MUSKOGEE 10:54.70
12 Connell, Jackson 10 COWETA 10:54.92
13 Ortega, Diego 12 COWETA 10:58.79
14 Sweeney, Elijah 9 BISHOP KELLEY 11:03.92
15 Noble, Karsten 9 COWETA 11:13.64
16 Gorton, Jacob 12 SKIATOOK 11:16.90
17 Carlson, Zane 10 THOMAS EDISON 11:21.00
18 Fox, Joel 9 THOMAS EDISON 11:22.76
19 Bader, Benjamin 10 THOMAS EDISON 11:28.00
20 Hopkins, Jaxon 9 BISHOP KELLEY 11:30.02
21 Muller, Jacoby 12 PONCA CITY 11:30.57
22 Hernandez, Owen 11 SKIATOOK 11:40.97
23 Atwell, Cameron 11 SEQUOYAH (TAHLEQUAH) 11:46.10
24 Hockenbury, Legion 10 PONCA CITY 11:54.37
25 Factor, Preston 11 GLENPOOL 12:04.31
26 Reinhardt, Padyn 12 COWETA 12:06.26
27 Maxson, Lucas 9 BROKEN ARROW 12:07.47
28 Connell, Noah 10 SKIATOOK 12:10.42
29 Littleton, Chase 11 SKIATOOK 12:10.47
30 Neale, Weston 12 PONCA CITY 12:19.36
31 Green, Evan 12 BISHOP KELLEY 12:22.29
32 McCarthy, Chase 12 CLAREMORE 12:29.65
33 Ruby, Cadel 9 BROKEN ARROW 12:43.86
34 Littlehead, Isaac 9 SEQUOYAH (TAHLEQUAH) 12:51.36
35 Scheer, Robert 9 THOMAS EDISON 12:57.13
36 Tellez, Joel 12 CLAREMORE 13:12.05
37 McClurg, Levi 9 COWETA 13:24.99
38 Sandoval, Alexander 10 MUSKOGEE 13:35.95
39 Head, Fisher 9 GLENPOOL 13:40.95
40 Sweetin, Jake 10 COWETA 13:48.16
-- Tackett, Barron 10 MUSKOGEE SCR
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#11 Girls' 4x200 Relay High School Finals

Team Relay Finals Pts
1 CLAREMORE 'A' 1:45.23 20

1) Jestes, Ava 10 2) Reavis, Addison 11 3) Hansen, Lyric 11 4) Doyle, Addison 11

2 COWETA 'A' 1:48.52 16
1) Stone, Daisy 11 2) Singleton, Kennedy 10 3) Kallstrom, Karlee 11 4) Lyday, Arryanna 10

3 BISHOP KELLEY 'A' 1:50.19 12
1) Deao, Ellen 9 2) Guzman, Stella 9 3) Robinson, Dakota 12 4) Smith, Kherington 10

4 PRYOR 'A' 1:50.58 8
1) Coats, Kynlee 12 2) Trundle, Braycee 10 3) Nunley, Journey 10 4) Keenan, Brooklyn 12

5 MUSKOGEE 'A' 1:50.61 4
1) Brooks, Alayce 9 2) Dean, Shaniece 9 3) Williams, Zakyria 9 4) Dansberry, Aniyah 12

6 COLLINSVILLE 'A' 1:50.76 2
1) Lanik, Ava 11 2) Clark, Addison 12 3) Kelley, Kaydence 12 4) Stubbings, Lillie 11

7 BEGGS 'A' 1:51.50
1) Triplett, Emmbreah 2) Stallings, Kamya 3) Wesley, Rylan 4) Stallings, Padon

8 WAGONER 'A' 1:53.68
1) Brown, Victoria 9 2) McNack, Donelle 9 3) Harris, Kaylonie 10 4) McNack, Alayzia 10

9 BROKEN ARROW 'A' 1:53.90
1) Hanson, Laney 9 2) Johnson, Zhia 10 3) Melton, Alexis 10 4) McClennon, Khyrie 9

10 BOOKER T WASHINGTON 'A' 1:54.29
1) Wise, Maikai 9 2) West, Kailyn 9 3) Shelton, Avriana 10 4) Green, Chloe 9

11 THOMAS EDISON 'A' 1:54.30
1) Jackson, Aaliyah 9 2) Harbert, Morgan 11 3) Bruce, Amberlyn 9 4) Mccormick, Kristen 12

12 CLAREMORE 'B' 1:54.46
1) Fuller, Lakyn 9 2) Hoisington, Bella 11 3) Hoag, Stephanie 9 4) Nolan, Kyleigh 10

13 GLENPOOL 'A' 1:55.87
1) Blades, Jada 2) Mosquito, Jamison 3) Timmerman, Kate 4) Wells, Lydia

14 SKIATOOK 'A' 1:56.25
1) Decker, Miley 11 2) Barnes, Madyson 10 3) Young, Andrea 10 4) Bundy, Adelynn 12

15 PONCA CITY 'A' 2:01.44
1) Chavez, Marilyn 10 2) Yinger, Elliot 9 3) Humphrey, Avery 11 4) Howard, Sophia 10

16 OKMULGEE 'A' 2:04.47
1) Montesque, Destiny 10 2) Penn, Kemri 9 3) Proctor, Kayonna 9 4) Orr, Zykia 9

-- TAHLEQUAH 'A' DQ
1) Adams, Lakyn 11 2) Edwards, Kiyah 11 3) Frazier, Khloe 11 4) Dotson, Riley 11
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 Bixby High School  Fri, Mar 13, 2026
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#12 Boys' 4x200 Relay High School Finals

Team Relay Finals Pts
1 CLAREMORE 'A' 1:30.63 20

1) Ewen, Jahiem 11 2) Williams, Graham 11 3) Poole, Furious 11 4) Shaw, Brandon 11

2 WAGONER 'A' 1:30.78 16
1) Corey, Zion 11 2) Edward, Gavin 9 3) Austin, Prince 10 4) Atkins, Ryan 12

3 COWETA 'A' 1:30.97 12
1) Finley, Noah 10 2) Hedge, Caden 11 3) Stephens, Ethan 10 4) Green, Josiah 12

4 GLENPOOL 'A' 1:31.24 8
1) Freeman, Peyton 11 2) James, Brayden 10 3) Mata, Mark Anthony 11 4) Bailey, Devin 9

5 BROKEN ARROW 'A' 1:31.79 4
1) Williams, Christian 12 2) Lolles, Dekadrian 9 3) Platte, Hunter 10 4) Burns, Landen 10

6 BEGGS 'A' 1:32.10 2
1) Wesley, Jordan 12 2) Ross, Trey 11 3) Jordan, Sterling 9 4) Hughes, Josiah 10

7 MUSKOGEE 'A' 1:32.68
1) Billingsley, Adrian 12 2) Cherry, Aceyn 9 3) Hytche, Anthony 10 4) Berryman, Damarion 10

8 SKIATOOK 'A' 1:33.86
1) Wier, Javion 10 2) Kirkwood, Tavion 10 3) Moore, Tayden 10 4) Brown, Kaden 11

9 COLLINSVILLE 'A' 1:33.90
1) Vandiver, Blake 9 2) Priest, Cole 9 3) Jones, Beckham 9 4) Ruff, Braylen 9

10 BOOKER T WASHINGTON 'A' 1:34.36
1) Barnes, Caleb 11 2) Collier, Makhylen 11 3) Taylor, Tyron 11 4) Hackett, Oliver 10

11 OKMULGEE 'A' 1:35.82
1) Youngblood, Keonte 11 2) Yahola, Larry 12 3) Hutchinson, Javin 12 4) Thompson, Brandon 9

12 BISHOP KELLEY 'A' 1:36.28
1) Armstrong, Cooper 9 2) Brown, Gage 10 3) Urbana Rico, Angel 9 4) Pickard, Ethan 11

13 TAHLEQUAH 'A' 1:37.51
1) Lee, Vega 12 2) Morgan, Layne 9 3) Dison-smith, Lakota 9 4) Hill, Yechezkel 11

14 CLAREMORE 'B' 1:39.95
1) Hernandez, Miguel 2) Williams, Isaiah 3) Crutchfield, Zaden 4) Moore, Kade

15 BISHOP KELLEY 'B' 1:40.06
1) Thomas, Avery 10 2) Buckley, Thomas 10 3) Smith, Easton 12 4) Jaramillo, Samuel 11
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#13 Girls' 800 Meters High School Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals Pts
1 Gentry, Annabelle 10 BISHOP KELLEY 2:25.52 10
2 Price, Paetyn 9 PONCA CITY 2:26.87 8
3 Trundle, Braycee 10 PRYOR 2:27.48 6
4 Eureste, Bianca 10 BISHOP KELLEY 2:28.29 4
5 Burnett, Jade 12 THOMAS EDISON 2:28.83 2
6 Gochenour, Chloe 10 SKIATOOK 2:28.90 1
7 Dugas, Rio 9 THOMAS EDISON 2:29.10
8 Jacobs, Kaley 11 BROKEN ARROW 2:31.62
9 Carter, Adella 11 BOOKER T WASHINGTON 2:32.26
10 Ward, Eva 10 COLLINSVILLE 2:34.09
11 Grubbs, Chloe 12 CLAREMORE 2:34.25
12 Grijalva, Hailey 9 CLAREMORE 2:36.73
13 Killman, Kenley 10 SKIATOOK 2:36.85
14 Richardson, Maddie 11 BROKEN ARROW 2:37.22
15 Nithianandan, Mekala 11 COLLINSVILLE 2:38.11
16 Butler, Jaide 9 MUSKOGEE 2:39.34
17 Connell, Kennedy 11 COWETA 2:39.84
18 Justice, Emberleigh 9 TAHLEQUAH 2:41.21
19 Kraft, Bella 9 MUSKOGEE 2:42.39
20 Pezzullo, Isabella 10 BISHOP KELLEY 2:44.79
21 King, Lauren 12 PONCA CITY 2:48.23
22 Nakedhead, Briante 9 SEQUOYAH (TAHLEQUAH) 2:48.61
23 Hernandez, Natalie 9 MUSKOGEE 2:49.69
24 Perez, Emma 10 CLAREMORE 2:49.89
25 Ledford, Israel 12 COWETA 2:50.13
26 Wisdom, Pebble 11 WAGONER 2:50.53
27 Sabin, Madilyn 11 TAHLEQUAH 2:51.07
28 Sandoval, Jasmin 10 CLAREMORE 2:51.56
29 Girdner, Lyla 9 CLAREMORE 2:51.74
30 Sappington, Trinity 9 BROKEN ARROW 2:52.91
31 Woods, Kaylen 12 CLAREMORE 2:52.98
32 Garibaldi, Makayla 9 COLLINSVILLE 2:53.82
33 Coulter, Branya 12 WAGONER 2:54.26
34 Crosslin, Payten 10 TAHLEQUAH 2:55.59
35 Jackson, Juliette 9 BOOKER T WASHINGTON 2:59.99
36 Jones, Haley 9 COWETA 3:02.77
37 Randazzo, Viviana 10 PONCA CITY 3:03.46
38 Keech, Mekenna 10 BROKEN ARROW 3:04.47
39 Roland-Stowers, Ryleigh 9 COWETA 3:04.95
40 Myers, Addison 9 WAGONER 3:05.38
41 Martin, Lynley 9 COWETA 3:06.09
42 Perez, Bresa 9 TAHLEQUAH 3:06.69
43 James, Ember 9 COWETA 3:07.83
44 Jones, Kira 9 MUSKOGEE 3:09.93
45 Sweet, Ashla 12 SEQUOYAH (TAHLEQUAH) 3:09.98
46 Gray, Chloe 10 BOOKER T WASHINGTON 3:12.85
47 Voss, Jaydika 9 MUSKOGEE 3:17.00
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48 Jackson, Vale 9 THOMAS EDISON 3:17.72
49 Ortega, Luz 12 PRYOR 3:21.37
50 Smith, Alyssa 9 MUSKOGEE 3:22.64
51 Lamb, Paige 9 SKIATOOK 3:42.61
-- Oxford, Ava 11 TAHLEQUAH SCR
-- Broccard, Lindsay 10 BROKEN ARROW SCR
-- Carlisle, Kaydence 10 PONCA CITY SCR
-- Pennington, Eden 9 SKIATOOK SCR
-- Carey, Sarah 10 SEQUOYAH (TAHLEQUAH) SCR
-- Walker, Makala 10 BOOKER T WASHINGTON SCR
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#14 Boys' 800 Meters High School Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals Pts
1 Rhoton, Kellen 12 COLLINSVILLE 2:00.52 10
2 Flute, Chujah 10 SEQUOYAH (TAHLEQUAH) 2:01.85 8
3 Terrell, Connor 10 COLLINSVILLE 2:02.45 6
4 Nofire, Evan 11 SEQUOYAH (TAHLEQUAH) 2:03.50 4
5 King, Adam 10 PONCA CITY 2:03.74 2
6 Flowers, Leighn 12 BROKEN ARROW 2:08.04 1
7 Batey, Eli 12 TAHLEQUAH 2:09.71
8 Dobbins, Duke 9 TAHLEQUAH 2:09.80
9 Collins, Carter 10 MUSKOGEE 2:11.44
10 Nance, Dexton 11 BISHOP KELLEY 2:11.71
11 Hendrickson, Liam 9 BROKEN ARROW 2:12.26
12 Holdman, Landon 12 COWETA 2:13.09
13 Davis, Weston 11 COLLINSVILLE 2:13.44
14 Anderson, Samuel 10 BISHOP KELLEY 2:13.45
15 Levine, Asa 12 BOOKER T WASHINGTON 2:13.46
16 Webb, Tucker 12 COLLINSVILLE 2:14.22
17 Pitt, Mason 9 BROKEN ARROW 2:14.41
18 Earl, Aydan 9 SKIATOOK 2:14.87
19 Wood, Noah 11 COWETA 2:15.11
20 Tilghman, Ethan 9 BROKEN ARROW 2:17.01
21 Boardman, Kyndon 10 COLLINSVILLE 2:17.08
22 Spaulding, Conner 10 COWETA 2:17.15
23 Gorton, Jacob 12 SKIATOOK 2:17.97
24 Skinner, Owen 9 TAHLEQUAH 2:18.94
25 Smith, Ayden 9 WAGONER 2:19.32
26 Tiger, Micah 10 THOMAS EDISON 2:20.22
27 Moore, Tyson 9 BISHOP KELLEY 2:20.34
28 Martinez, Juan 11 THOMAS EDISON 2:20.61
29 Day, Alex 11 BISHOP KELLEY 2:20.66
30 Deere, Aiden 11 TAHLEQUAH 2:20.84
31 Moore, Jackson 11 SKIATOOK 2:21.31
32 Koehn, Braxton 10 GLENPOOL 2:21.38
33 Turner, Jackson 9 BEGGS 2:21.58
34 Asbill, Jonah 12 TAHLEQUAH 2:21.67
35 Dowdy, Trey 12 GLENPOOL 2:21.75
36 Porras, Edward 12 THOMAS EDISON 2:23.02
37 Taylor, Luke 10 PONCA CITY 2:23.56
38 Kaske, Sebastian 9 BISHOP KELLEY 2:23.64
39 Marlett, Jakob 12 SKIATOOK 2:24.37
40 Machado, Teagan 11 BIXBY 2:26.67
41 Dye, Eligah 11 BEGGS 2:26.68
42 Radcliff, Kellan 9 COWETA 2:26.73
43 Fourkiller, Emmit 9 TAHLEQUAH 2:26.85
44 Carrillo, Alan 12 CLAREMORE 2:27.57
45 Current, James 11 WAGONER 2:27.69
46 Edwards, James 9 THOMAS EDISON 2:27.96
47 Richer, Owen 9 BISHOP KELLEY 2:28.17
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48 Lewis, Vontavius 9 MUSKOGEE 2:28.21
49 Callejas, Elias 9 CLAREMORE 2:29.68 (2:29.680)

49 Hall, Tripp 9 BEGGS 2:29.68 (2:29.680)

51 Martin, Luke 11 BROKEN ARROW 2:29.74
52 Joiner, Truett 12 COWETA 2:30.57
53 Sams, Luke 9 SEQUOYAH (TAHLEQUAH) 2:30.66
54 Sadler, Ryder 9 GLENPOOL 2:31.02
55 Travis, Zyon 9 WAGONER 2:31.54
56 Petersen Jr., David 12 SEQUOYAH (TAHLEQUAH) 2:31.57
57 Bailey, Loundan 9 COWETA 2:33.80
58 Slater, Orson 9 BOOKER T WASHINGTON 2:34.28
59 Anderson, Jacques 12 WAGONER 2:35.12
60 Dorsey, Landon 9 CLAREMORE 2:38.53
61 Calvarese, Owen 9 MUSKOGEE 2:40.17
62 Neale, Weston 12 PONCA CITY 2:41.65
63 Rader, Rhett 11 PONCA CITY 2:43.85
64 Tackett, Barron 10 MUSKOGEE 2:45.96
65 Dutton, Matthew 11 PONCA CITY 2:49.67
66 Callejas, Ethan 9 CLAREMORE 2:50.11
67 Kyle, Nathan 12 WAGONER 2:50.40
68 Wilson, Zayden 9 MUSKOGEE 3:01.29
-- Guenther, Kayden 12 PONCA CITY SCR
-- Malos, Alexander 12 CLAREMORE SCR
-- Brackett, Eli 9 WAGONER SCR
-- Hall, Porter 10 BOOKER T WASHINGTON SCR
-- Havercamp, Elijah 12 BOOKER T WASHINGTON SCR
-- Hall, Jaxon 12 BOOKER T WASHINGTON SCR
-- Frusciante, Johnathon 12 BOOKER T WASHINGTON SCR
-- Grant, J'Neal 11 MUSKOGEE SCR
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#7 Girls' 100 Meters High School Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals Pts
1 Nunley, Journey 10 PRYOR 12.42 10
2 Doyle, Addison 11 CLAREMORE 12.47 8
3 Lyday, Arryanna 10 COWETA 13.10 6
4 Singleton, Kennedy 10 COWETA 13.25 4
5 Johnson, Zhia 10 BROKEN ARROW 13.35 2
6 Montesque, Destiny 10 OKMULGEE 13.36 1
7 Cavin, Julianne 10 PRYOR 13.54
8 McNack, Donelle 9 WAGONER 13.63
9 Robinson, Emily 9 BISHOP KELLEY 13.66
10 McCormick, Kristen 12 THOMAS EDISON 13.68
11 Slade, Lauren 9 COWETA 13.69
12 Braxton, Tatyanna 11 GLENPOOL 13.70
13 Kinnard, Tariyah 11 BOOKER T WASHINGTON 13.75 (13.750)

13 Guzman, Stella 9 BISHOP KELLEY 13.75 (13.750)

13 Hawkins, Lulu 9 CLAREMORE 13.75 (13.750)

16 Jordan, Ayriess 10 MUSKOGEE 13.84
17 Dussling, Peyton 10 COWETA 13.86 (13.860)

17 Williams, Zakyria 9 MUSKOGEE 13.86 (13.860)

19 Brown, Victoria 9 WAGONER 13.88
20 Evans, Emiliana 9 BISHOP KELLEY 13.98
21 Jenkins, Michelle 9 BOOKER T WASHINGTON 14.03
22 Turner, Payten 11 BEGGS 14.08
23 Buck, Madissen 12 SKIATOOK 14.09
24 Chairs, Mya 10 BROKEN ARROW 14.11 (14.110)

24 Poole, Laveal 10 TAHLEQUAH 14.11 (14.110)

26 Wesley, Rylan 9 BEGGS 14.15 (14.150)

26 Jackson, Aaliyah 9 THOMAS EDISON 14.15 (14.150)

28 Burch, Keira 12 SKIATOOK 14.18 (14.180)

28 Calcote, Gypsy 9 TAHLEQUAH 14.18 (14.180)

30 Harbert, Morgan 11 THOMAS EDISON 14.22
31 Savage, Jorja 12 COLLINSVILLE 14.28
32 Herald, Bella 10 COLLINSVILLE 14.31
33 McMurtrey, Ryily 11 PRYOR 14.33
34 Shelton, Avriana 10 BOOKER T WASHINGTON 14.50 (14.500)

34 Garcia, Isabella 10 COLLINSVILLE 14.50 (14.500)

36 Mcmullen, Addisyn 9 GLENPOOL 14.54
37 Brown, Parker 9 BROKEN ARROW 14.55
38 Mcclure, Collins 9 GLENPOOL 14.56
39 Crawford, Kimahri 11 WAGONER 14.57
40 Nelson, Jordyn 9 WAGONER 14.59
41 Wells, Lydia 10 GLENPOOL 14.61
42 Tinajero, Jazmin 9 TAHLEQUAH 14.70
43 Bundy, Adelynn 12 SKIATOOK 14.76
44 Humphrey, Avery 11 PONCA CITY 14.79
45 Johnson, Anyiah 10 COLLINSVILLE 14.81
46 Orr, Zykia 9 OKMULGEE 14.87
47 Worley, Rivir 9 SKIATOOK 14.90
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48 Chavez, Marilyn 10 PONCA CITY 14.91
49 Dabney, Toshell 10 THOMAS EDISON 14.98
50 Black, Shaniyah 10 MUSKOGEE 15.13
51 Jennings, Lyla 10 GLENPOOL 15.36
52 Tibbles, Keelea 9 SKIATOOK 15.50
53 Beard, Sammie 9 THOMAS EDISON 15.79
54 Walker, Tania 11 MUSKOGEE 16.00
55 Canady, Kailee 9 WAGONER 16.30
-- Stallings, Kamya 11 BEGGS SCR
-- Harjo, Tiah 10 OKMULGEE DNS
-- Bell, Ebony 11 COWETA SCR
-- Briley, Anna 10 BOOKER T WASHINGTON DNF
-- Edwards, Kiyah 11 TAHLEQUAH SCR
-- Jackson, Mollie 10 THOMAS EDISON SCR
-- Young, Andrea 10 SKIATOOK FS
-- Harris, Kaylonie 10 WAGONER SCR
-- Franklin, Jadriana 10 OKMULGEE DNS
-- Dennis, Gia 11 COWETA DNS
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#8 Boys' 100 Meters High School Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals Pts
1 Green, Josiah 12 COWETA 11.16 10
2 Ross, Trey 11 BEGGS 11.21 8
3 Carrasco, Matteo 11 COLLINSVILLE 11.22 6
4 Rigby, Scott 12 COLLINSVILLE 11.34 4
5 Larson, Luke 12 PONCA CITY 11.37 2
6 Williams, Christian 12 BROKEN ARROW 11.42 0.25 (11.420)

6 Meeker, Karsyn 10 COLLINSVILLE 11.42 0.25 (11.420)

6 Bailey, Devin 9 GLENPOOL 11.42 0.25 (11.420)

6 Collier, Makhylen 11 BOOKER T WASHINGTON 11.42 0.25 (11.420)

10 Edward, Gavin 9 WAGONER 11.46
11 Compton, Jaymian 11 BOOKER T WASHINGTON 11.47
12 Roland-Barton, Cortez 12 PONCA CITY 11.49
13 Hill, Elijah 10 BOOKER T WASHINGTON 11.50
14 Blancuzzi, Matt 10 PONCA CITY 11.51
15 Whitekiller, Max 11 COLLINSVILLE 11.59
16 Ewen, Jahiem 11 CLAREMORE 11.61
17 Lee, Vega 12 TAHLEQUAH 11.63
18 Bell, Kassius 9 BROKEN ARROW 11.67 (11.670)

18 Austin, Prince 10 WAGONER 11.67 (11.670)

20 Ivy, Ar'Mohn 9 BROKEN ARROW 11.71
21 Finley, Noah 10 COWETA 11.73 (11.730)

21 Breazzeal, Devin 11 GLENPOOL 11.73 (11.730)

23 Freeman, Peyton 11 GLENPOOL 11.75
24 Sango, Corey 10 BROKEN ARROW 11.76
25 Matthews, Dillon 12 THOMAS EDISON 11.77
26 Cherry, Aceyn 9 MUSKOGEE 11.78
27 Heilmann, Brock 11 COWETA 11.80
28 Moore, Tayden 10 SKIATOOK 11.81
29 Alexander, Michael 10 BISHOP KELLEY 11.82
30 Okon, Favor 9 BROKEN ARROW 11.83
31 Fullbright, Kashe 9 MUSKOGEE 11.84
32 Blau, Johnny 12 COLLINSVILLE 11.86 (11.860)

32 Smith, Julius JJ 11 COWETA 11.86 (11.860)

34 Butts, Malakai 9 COWETA 11.87
35 Thompson, Brandon 9 OKMULGEE 11.95
36 Murphy, Hayden 11 TAHLEQUAH 11.98 (11.980)

36 Jackson, Trae 11 MUSKOGEE 11.98 (11.980)

38 Ibarra, Enrique 10 BISHOP KELLEY 11.99
39 Hill, Yechezkel 11 TAHLEQUAH 12.00
40 Affifi, Kareem 11 BIXBY 12.02
41 Morgan, Layne 9 TAHLEQUAH 12.09
42 Jensen, William “Andrew” 11 GLENPOOL 12.11
43 Hodge, Bentley 9 GLENPOOL 12.17 (12.170)

43 Jordan, Jymon 9 BOOKER T WASHINGTON 12.17 (12.170)

45 K'Nuckles, Kingston 9 BOOKER T WASHINGTON 12.21
46 Jaramillo, Samuel 11 BISHOP KELLEY 12.23 (12.230)

46 Stieferman, Joe 12 BISHOP KELLEY 12.23 (12.230)
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48 Moore, Kade 11 CLAREMORE 12.24
49 Washington, Mike 10 THOMAS EDISON 12.30
50 Dison-smith, Lakota 9 TAHLEQUAH 12.35
51 Jones, Nolan 10 PONCA CITY 12.37 (12.370)

51 Carr, Hunter 11 GLENPOOL 12.37 (12.370)

53 Burnore, Kaiden 10 SKIATOOK 12.40 (12.400)

53 Dean, T'Auntre 10 MUSKOGEE 12.40 (12.400)

55 Spain, Chase 12 OKMULGEE 12.43
56 Gifford, Jayden 9 THOMAS EDISON 12.45
57 Kelley, Peyton 12 BEGGS 12.46
58 Johnson, Jakell 9 MUSKOGEE 12.47
59 Vickers, Chase 9 GLENPOOL 12.48
60 Shaw, Aaron 9 CLAREMORE 12.51
61 Brownrigg, Watson 9 SKIATOOK 12.54
62 Armitage, Bentley 9 GLENPOOL 12.56
63 Austin, Malik 10 BIXBY 12.59
64 Love, Bryson 10 SKIATOOK 12.60
65 McClain, Kaden 10 GLENPOOL 12.64
66 Bliss, Brycen 9 COWETA 12.66
67 Frits, Kyler 9 SEQUOYAH (TAHLEQUAH) 12.67 (12.670)

67 Santana, Aiden 11 TAHLEQUAH 12.67 (12.670)

67 Copeland, Baker 10 BEGGS 12.67 (12.670)

70 Gruenwald, Noah 10 SKIATOOK 12.69 (12.690)

70 Tyer, Kayden 11 SEQUOYAH (TAHLEQUAH) 12.69 (12.690)

72 Craig, Callum 9 COLLINSVILLE 12.74
73 Antai, Damija 11 THOMAS EDISON 12.76
74 Harl, Aiden 11 BISHOP KELLEY 12.84 (12.840)

74 Hughley, Jamari 9 CLAREMORE 12.84 (12.840)

76 Hunt, Yahkeem 9 OKMULGEE 12.93
77 Brown, Isaiah 10 BIXBY 12.97
78 Walker, Jayce 9 MUSKOGEE 13.02
79 Orand, Kade 9 SKIATOOK 13.12
80 Thomas, Braxton 9 OKMULGEE 13.14
81 Faz, Gabriel 9 GLENPOOL 13.26
82 Zagorodny, Samuel 9 THOMAS EDISON 13.34
83 Visor, Hayden 9 GLENPOOL 13.53
84 Leslie, Zachary 9 GLENPOOL 13.72
85 Reed, Denton 9 GLENPOOL 13.80
86 Vaughan, Avorie 11 GLENPOOL 14.14
-- Hernandez, Miguel 10 CLAREMORE NT
-- Youngblood, Keonte 11 OKMULGEE NT
-- Hutchinson, Javin 12 OKMULGEE NT
-- Crook, Jordan 10 GLENPOOL NT
-- Bohannon, Kai 9 CLAREMORE NT
-- Goins, Mark 10 WAGONER NT
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#9 Girls' 3200 Meters High School Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals Pts
1 Porras, Valerie 11 THOMAS EDISON 12:12.31 10
2 Martin, Ally 11 PRYOR 12:21.72 8
3 Lindsey, Ella 11 COLLINSVILLE 12:28.71 6
4 Gochenour, Chloe 10 SKIATOOK 12:32.36 4
5 Carter, Adella 11 BOOKER T WASHINGTON 12:38.58 2
6 Killman, Kenley 10 SKIATOOK 12:50.68 1
7 Graber, Alexandra 9 BISHOP KELLEY 12:57.07
8 Hernandez, Marcela 12 COLLINSVILLE 12:57.15
9 Cornwell, Evy(Evelyn) 11 COLLINSVILLE 12:59.05
10 Isaacs, Eleanor 12 CLAREMORE 13:07.86
11 Doblado, Alannys 12 THOMAS EDISON 13:09.50
12 Alva, Gabriela 11 PONCA CITY 13:15.24
13 Doyle, Maggie 11 BISHOP KELLEY 13:21.47
14 Thompson, Hope 12 BISHOP KELLEY 13:39.90
15 Noah-Calvert, Danica 11 BROKEN ARROW 13:40.75
16 Montilepre, Heaven 12 PRYOR 13:49.72
17 Morrison, Eliana 11 COWETA 14:00.40
18 Jackson, Juliette 9 BOOKER T WASHINGTON 14:02.62
19 Connell, Kennedy 11 COWETA 14:14.25
20 Butler, Stormy 9 TAHLEQUAH 15:14.55
-- Rowe, Analeigh 12 TAHLEQUAH SCR
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#15 Girls' 400 Meters High School Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals Pts
1 Smith, Kherington 10 BISHOP KELLEY 58.04 10
2 Melton, Alexis 10 BROKEN ARROW 1:01.47 8
3 Winter, Clara 9 COWETA 1:02.81 6
4 Robinson, Dakota 12 BISHOP KELLEY 1:03.19 4
5 Slade, Lauren 9 COWETA 1:03.60 2
6 Trundle, Braycee 10 PRYOR 1:03.99 1
7 Burnett, Jade 12 THOMAS EDISON 1:04.27
8 Decker, Miley 11 SKIATOOK 1:05.13
9 Dotson, Jordan 9 TAHLEQUAH 1:05.44
10 Miller, Wren 9 WAGONER 1:05.45
11 Hanson, Laney 9 BROKEN ARROW 1:05.84
12 Dean, Shaniece 9 MUSKOGEE 1:06.84
13 Warren, Lyla 9 COWETA 1:08.58
14 Coats, Kynlee 12 PRYOR 1:08.76
15 Nolan, Kyleigh 10 CLAREMORE 1:09.76
16 Taylor, Blair 9 PRYOR 1:10.06
17 Burns, Julianne 11 TAHLEQUAH 1:10.23
18 Pezzullo, Isabella 10 BISHOP KELLEY 1:10.28
19 Dabney, Toshell 10 THOMAS EDISON 1:10.91
20 James, Ember 9 COWETA 1:11.13
21 Yinger, Elliot 9 PONCA CITY 1:11.58
22 Zepeda, Anahi 11 BOOKER T WASHINGTON 1:13.61
23 McIntosh, Alyssa 10 THOMAS EDISON 1:14.47
24 Patton, Laney 11 BISHOP KELLEY 1:16.42
25 Jones, Haley 9 COWETA 1:16.86
26 Martinez, Alexa 11 BOOKER T WASHINGTON 1:17.18
27 Christiansen, Emma 11 BOOKER T WASHINGTON 1:20.63
-- Smith, Evelynn 10 CLAREMORE SCR
-- Weinstock, Emme 11 THOMAS EDISON DNS
-- Green, Chloe 9 BOOKER T WASHINGTON DNS
-- Mathews, Lyla 10 PRYOR SCR
-- Herald, Bella 10 COLLINSVILLE FS
-- Adams, Lakyn 11 TAHLEQUAH SCR
-- Etter, Allie 10 COWETA SCR
-- Barnes, Madyson 10 SKIATOOK SCR
-- Woods, Kaylen 12 CLAREMORE SCR
-- West, Kailyn 9 BOOKER T WASHINGTON SCR
-- Howard, Jada 10 BOOKER T WASHINGTON SCR
-- Richmond, Kayla 12 SEQUOYAH (TAHLEQUAH) SCR
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#16 Boys' 400 Meters High School Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals Pts
1 Johnson, Coen 12 GLENPOOL 50.62 10
2 Larson, Luke 12 PONCA CITY 50.73 8
3 Cleveland, Daniel 10 BROKEN ARROW 50.82 6
4 Shaw, Brandon 11 CLAREMORE 50.90 4
5 Roland-Barton, Cortez 12 PONCA CITY 51.45 2
6 Flute, Chujah 10 SEQUOYAH (TAHLEQUAH) 51.92 1
7 Fraley, Mason 10 CLAREMORE 52.21
8 Garcia, Isaac 12 COLLINSVILLE 52.59
9 St Andre, Aiden 10 COLLINSVILLE 53.11
10 Levine, Asa 12 BOOKER T WASHINGTON 53.49
11 Quiroz, Sebastian 11 BISHOP KELLEY 53.69
12 Neal, Taven 12 TAHLEQUAH 53.74
13 Hedge, Caden 11 COWETA 54.04
14 Wilson, Jayden 11 COLLINSVILLE 54.39
15 Matthews, Dillon 12 THOMAS EDISON 54.80
16 Eby, Andy 9 BISHOP KELLEY 54.86
17 Cotner, Wyatt 11 WAGONER 54.96
18 Butts, Malakai 9 COWETA 55.04
19 Pickard, Ethan 11 BISHOP KELLEY 55.22
20 Boyd, Jonas 12 GLENPOOL 55.50
21 Norwood, La'Trayvun 11 BOOKER T WASHINGTON 55.62
22 Rogers, Maxx 9 TAHLEQUAH 55.79
23 Collins, Trae 9 TAHLEQUAH 55.98
24 Smith, Easton 12 BISHOP KELLEY 56.00
25 Walla, Kaden 11 COLLINSVILLE 56.05
26 McJunkins, Journey 11 MUSKOGEE 56.33
27 Meeks, Aiden 10 BROKEN ARROW 56.41
28 Blancuzzi, Matt 10 PONCA CITY 56.49
29 Little, Kenna 9 SEQUOYAH (TAHLEQUAH) 56.74
30 Stafford, Keithen 9 OKMULGEE 56.76
31 Dowdy, Trey 12 GLENPOOL 56.85
32 Knox, Riley 11 BISHOP KELLEY 57.20
33 Reyes, Asher 9 CLAREMORE 57.46
34 Williams, Darryelli 9 MUSKOGEE 57.47
35 Parker, Keontrez 11 MUSKOGEE 57.53
36 Hogan, Easton 9 COWETA 57.76
37 Peterson, Austin 9 BROKEN ARROW 58.02
38 Havercamp, Elijah 12 BOOKER T WASHINGTON 58.20
39 Bailey, Asher 9 COWETA 58.27
40 Love, Bryson 10 SKIATOOK 58.35
41 Burnore, Kaiden 10 SKIATOOK 58.47
42 Tiger, Micah 10 THOMAS EDISON 58.51
43 Matson, Paulo 11 BISHOP KELLEY 58.59
44 Crutchfield, Zaden 10 CLAREMORE 58.67
45 Martinez, Miguel 10 TAHLEQUAH 58.79
46 Penfield, Gage 9 COLLINSVILLE 58.97
47 Frusciante, Johnathon 12 BOOKER T WASHINGTON 59.01
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48 Callejas, Elias 9 CLAREMORE 59.30
49 Chupco, Cooper 11 SEQUOYAH (TAHLEQUAH) 1:00.03
50 Current, James 11 WAGONER 1:00.21
51 Scheihing, Landan 9 SKIATOOK 1:01.31
52 Vaden, Kenneth 9 BEGGS 1:01.32
53 Jordan, Jett 9 CLAREMORE 1:01.35
54 Brackett, Eli 9 WAGONER 1:01.55
55 Slater, Orson 9 BOOKER T WASHINGTON 1:02.14
56 Fetters, Jaxon 9 WAGONER 1:04.73
57 Hart, Kingdennis 10 BEGGS 1:16.64
-- Rojo, Alejandro 10 COWETA SCR
-- Brown, Wendell 12 MUSKOGEE DNS
-- Walston, Daebrion 10 OKMULGEE SCR
-- Yahola, Larry 12 OKMULGEE DNS
-- Stephens, Ethan 10 COWETA DNS
-- Butler, Kingston 12 OKMULGEE SCR
-- Tiger, Dontayne 10 BOOKER T WASHINGTON SCR
-- Hilton, Xavier 9 OKMULGEE SCR
-- Hollands, Bryson 9 OKMULGEE SCR

#17 Girls' 300m Hurdles High School Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals Pts
1 French, Aurora 9 BROKEN ARROW 49.40 10
2 Booth, Jordan 10 COWETA 50.03 8
3 Henley, Hailey 10 COWETA 50.36 6
4 Dansberry, Aniyah 12 MUSKOGEE 51.30 4
5 Kendrick, Kaylee 12 GLENPOOL 51.37 2
6 Wilson, Haley 12 TAHLEQUAH 51.82 1
7 Vandiver, Taryn 9 COLLINSVILLE 52.37
8 Beryl, Kate 9 BISHOP KELLEY 54.09
9 Winters, Janely 9 BROKEN ARROW 55.31
10 Howard, Sophia 10 PONCA CITY 55.87
11 Bock, Khloe 11 BOOKER T WASHINGTON 57.31
12 Mccollum, Jaylin 9 SKIATOOK 57.94
13 Shaw, Audrey 11 CLAREMORE 58.94
14 Littleton, Madison 9 SKIATOOK 59.03
15 Bruce, Amberlyn 9 THOMAS EDISON 59.74
16 Smith, Auora 9 TAHLEQUAH 59.89
17 Thompson, Alexias 9 TAHLEQUAH 1:00.59
18 Riley, Danija 12 BOOKER T WASHINGTON 1:03.53
19 Tobias, Emma 9 COWETA 1:03.89
-- Bearpaw-Pritchett, Kodee 12 SEQUOYAH (TAHLEQUAH) SCR
-- Rill, Reagon 9 SEQUOYAH (TAHLEQUAH) SCR
-- Martin, Sadie 10 BOOKER T WASHINGTON SCR
-- Hendricks, Hayden 10 SEQUOYAH (TAHLEQUAH) SCR

2026 Glenpool Invitational Track Meet
 Bixby High School  Fri, Mar 13, 2026

Results

03/13/2026, 06:08 PM



 

 

#18 Boys' 300m Hurdles High School Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals Pts
1 McCall, Aden 12 SKIATOOK 40.53 10
2 Hall, Bryson 12 CLAREMORE 41.61 8
3 Miller, Jacento 12 MUSKOGEE 42.15 6
4 Valdez, Jagger 10 TAHLEQUAH 42.35 4
5 Billingsley, Adrian 12 MUSKOGEE 42.49 2
6 Wilkinson, Grady 9 BROKEN ARROW 43.91 1
7 Vandiver, Blake 9 COLLINSVILLE 44.54
8 Jensen, William “Andrew” 11 GLENPOOL 44.90
9 Murphy, Hayden 11 TAHLEQUAH 45.41
10 Timmons, Jeremiah 10 SEQUOYAH (TAHLEQUAH) 45.78
11 Williams, Isaiah 11 CLAREMORE 46.02
12 Rightmire, Greysen 9 COLLINSVILLE 46.30
13 Whitsett, Tucker 11 COLLINSVILLE 46.99
14 Matson, Paulo 11 BISHOP KELLEY 47.63
15 Aldridge, Jonah 10 TAHLEQUAH 48.13
16 Johnson, Aiden 9 WAGONER 48.79
17 Vargas, Jesus 12 BISHOP KELLEY 49.83
18 Scheihing, Landan 9 SKIATOOK 50.12
19 Gonsalves, Gunnar 10 COLLINSVILLE 50.39
20 Sherman, Drake 9 WAGONER 50.57
21 Mitchell, Isaiah 10 THOMAS EDISON 50.87
22 Brackett, Eli 9 WAGONER 52.34
23 Guest, Emerick 9 SKIATOOK 52.40
24 Thomas, Malaki 9 WAGONER 59.61
-- Swallow, Lucas 9 OKMULGEE DQ
-- Berryhill, Kaleb 9 OKMULGEE SCR
-- Burr, Robert 10 TAHLEQUAH SCR
-- Butler, Kingston 12 OKMULGEE SCR
-- Weese, Tristan 12 COWETA SCR
-- Brand, Issac 11 OKMULGEE SCR
-- Myers, Jonathan 10 COWETA SCR
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#19 Girls' 200 Meters High School Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals Pts
1 Nunley, Journey 10 PRYOR 26.18 10
2 Stone, Daisy 11 COWETA 27.08 8
3 Wise, Maikai 9 BOOKER T WASHINGTON 27.10 6
4 Montesque, Destiny 10 OKMULGEE 27.37 4
5 Lanik, Ava 11 COLLINSVILLE 27.50 2
6 Kelley, Kaydence 12 COLLINSVILLE 27.55 1
7 Brooks, Alayce 9 MUSKOGEE 27.65
8 Slade, Lauren 9 COWETA 27.96
9 McCormick, Kristen 12 THOMAS EDISON 28.11
10 Blades, Jada 9 GLENPOOL 28.17 (28.170)

10 Howard, Jada 10 BOOKER T WASHINGTON 28.17 (28.170)

12 Guzman, Stella 9 BISHOP KELLEY 28.22
13 Terrell, Caydence 9 COLLINSVILLE 28.34
14 Stubbings, Lillie 11 COLLINSVILLE 28.40
15 Triplett, Emmbreah 11 BEGGS 28.57
16 Johnson, Zhia 10 BROKEN ARROW 28.64
17 Kallstrom, Karlee 11 COWETA 28.90
18 Taylor, Blair 9 PRYOR 28.92
19 Harbert, Morgan 11 THOMAS EDISON 28.98
20 Robinson, Emily 9 BISHOP KELLEY 29.02
21 Deao, Ellen 9 BISHOP KELLEY 29.04
22 Dean, Shaniece 9 MUSKOGEE 29.05
23 Hawkins, Lulu 9 CLAREMORE 29.18
24 Hoag, Stephanie 9 CLAREMORE 29.24 (29.240)

24 Chairs, Mya 10 BROKEN ARROW 29.24 (29.240)

26 Clark, Addison 12 COLLINSVILLE 29.25
27 Jordan, Ayriess 10 MUSKOGEE 29.32
28 Decker, Miley 11 SKIATOOK 29.37
29 Addison, Nyah 11 COWETA 29.38
30 Burch, Keira 12 SKIATOOK 29.50
31 Calcote, Gypsy 9 TAHLEQUAH 29.69
32 Brown, Victoria 9 WAGONER 29.73
33 Evans, Emiliana 9 BISHOP KELLEY 30.01
34 Poole, Laveal 10 TAHLEQUAH 30.11
35 Humphrey, Avery 11 PONCA CITY 30.12
36 Dotson, Jordan 9 TAHLEQUAH 30.14
37 Buzzard, Mya 11 BISHOP KELLEY 30.20
38 Chavez, Marilyn 10 PONCA CITY 30.40
39 Tinajero, Jazmin 9 TAHLEQUAH 30.53
40 Mcclure, Collins 9 GLENPOOL 30.56 (30.560)

40 Robinson, Emma 10 BISHOP KELLEY 30.56 (30.560)

42 McMurtrey, Ryily 11 PRYOR 30.65
43 Reed, Klaye 11 THOMAS EDISON 30.70
44 Mosquito, Jamison 10 GLENPOOL 30.83
45 Crawford, Kimahri 11 WAGONER 30.85
46 Bundy, Adelynn 12 SKIATOOK 30.86
47 Brown, Parker 9 BROKEN ARROW 30.97
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48 Worley, Rivir 9 SKIATOOK 31.61
49 Black, Shaniyah 10 MUSKOGEE 31.77
50 Orr, Zykia 9 OKMULGEE 31.87
51 Garcia, Gia 9 WAGONER 32.10
52 Tibbles, Keelea 9 SKIATOOK 32.21
53 Jennings, Lyla 10 GLENPOOL 32.48
54 Beard, Sammie 9 THOMAS EDISON 32.64
55 Walker, Tania 11 MUSKOGEE 33.17
56 Wise, Alice 10 OKMULGEE 33.34
57 Canady, Kailee 9 WAGONER 33.41
58 Green, Lexa 10 THOMAS EDISON 33.84
59 Nelson, Jordyn 9 WAGONER 34.07
60 Allen-Horsey, Justice 10 WAGONER 37.63
-- Franklin, Jadriana 10 OKMULGEE SCR
-- Penn, Kemri 9 OKMULGEE SCR
-- Bell, Ebony 11 COWETA SCR
-- Turner, Payten 11 BEGGS SCR
-- Jenkins, Michelle 9 BOOKER T WASHINGTON SCR
-- Proctor, Kayonna 9 OKMULGEE SCR
-- Jackson, Mollie 10 THOMAS EDISON SCR
-- Shelton, Avriana 10 BOOKER T WASHINGTON SCR
-- Barnes, Madyson 10 SKIATOOK SCR
-- Dennis, Gia 11 COWETA SCR
-- Edwards, Kiyah 11 TAHLEQUAH SCR

2026 Glenpool Invitational Track Meet
 Bixby High School  Fri, Mar 13, 2026

Results

03/13/2026, 06:08 PM



 

 

#20 Boys' 200 Meters High School Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals Pts
1 Green, Josiah 12 COWETA 22.53 10
2 Carrasco, Matteo 11 COLLINSVILLE 22.77 8
3 Barnes, Caleb 11 BOOKER T WASHINGTON 22.98 6
4 Compton, Jaymian 11 BOOKER T WASHINGTON 23.11 4
5 Roland-Barton, Cortez 12 PONCA CITY 23.18 2
6 Whitekiller, Max 11 COLLINSVILLE 23.27 1
7 Larson, Luke 12 PONCA CITY 23.31
8 Burns, Landen 10 BROKEN ARROW 23.34
9 Wesley, Jordan 12 BEGGS 23.36
10 Lolles, Dekadrian 9 BROKEN ARROW 23.45
11 Ruff, Braylen 9 COLLINSVILLE 23.47
12 Bell, Kassius 9 BROKEN ARROW 23.49
13 Alexander, Michael 10 BISHOP KELLEY 23.55
14 Brown, Kaden 11 SKIATOOK 23.64
15 Meeker, Karsyn 10 COLLINSVILLE 23.67
16 Lee, Vega 12 TAHLEQUAH 23.71
17 Platte, Hunter 10 BROKEN ARROW 23.72
18 Butts, Malakai 9 COWETA 23.79 (23.790)

18 Treadway, Cameron 10 BISHOP KELLEY 23.79 (23.790)

20 Webb, Jacob 10 COLLINSVILLE 23.85
21 Moore, Tayden 10 SKIATOOK 23.95
22 Jones, Travis 9 BROKEN ARROW 23.96
23 Heilmann, Brock 11 COWETA 24.04
24 Arnold, Hudson 11 COWETA 24.10
25 James, Brayden 10 GLENPOOL 24.11
26 Matthews, Dillon 12 THOMAS EDISON 24.13 (24.130)

26 Armstrong, Cooper 9 BISHOP KELLEY 24.13 (24.130)

28 Wier, Javion 10 SKIATOOK 24.22 (24.220)

28 Blancuzzi, Matt 10 PONCA CITY 24.22 (24.220)

30 Hughes, Josiah 10 BEGGS 24.27
31 Smith, Julius JJ 11 COWETA 24.33
32 Thompson, Brandon 9 OKMULGEE 24.35
33 Brown, Gage 10 BISHOP KELLEY 24.52
34 Tramel, John 12 COWETA 24.66
35 McJunkins, Journey 11 MUSKOGEE 24.74
36 Hill, Yechezkel 11 TAHLEQUAH 24.87
37 Affifi, Kareem 11 BIXBY 24.92
38 McNac, Anthony 11 MUSKOGEE 25.05 (25.050)

38 Jordan, Sterling 9 BEGGS 25.05 (25.050)

40 Murphy, Hayden 11 TAHLEQUAH 25.15
41 Sherman, Ryan 9 WAGONER 25.31
42 Jones, Nolan 10 PONCA CITY 25.36 (25.360)

42 Jordan, Jymon 9 BOOKER T WASHINGTON 25.36 (25.360)

44 Spain, Chase 12 OKMULGEE 25.42 (25.420)

44 Dison-smith, Lakota 9 TAHLEQUAH 25.42 (25.420)

46 Hodge, Bentley 9 GLENPOOL 25.47
47 Fullbright, Kashe 9 MUSKOGEE 25.48
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48 Gifford, Jayden 9 THOMAS EDISON 25.50
49 Mendez, Josh 12 CLAREMORE 25.61
50 Frits, Kyler 9 SEQUOYAH (TAHLEQUAH) 25.62
51 K'Nuckles, Kingston 9 BOOKER T WASHINGTON 25.67
52 Johnson, Jakell 9 MUSKOGEE 25.69
53 Parker, Keontrez 11 MUSKOGEE 25.79
54 Carr, Hunter 11 GLENPOOL 25.90
55 Gruenwald, Noah 10 SKIATOOK 25.96
56 Antai, Damija 11 THOMAS EDISON 26.06
57 Washington, Mike 10 THOMAS EDISON 26.15
58 Austin, Malik 10 BIXBY 26.20
59 Smith, Kameron 9 OKMULGEE 26.34
60 Thomas, Avery 10 BISHOP KELLEY 26.38
61 Santana, Aiden 11 TAHLEQUAH 26.53
62 Brown, Isaiah 10 BIXBY 26.54
63 Hughley, Jamari 9 CLAREMORE 26.59
64 Orand, Kade 9 SKIATOOK 26.62
65 Vickers, Chase 9 GLENPOOL 26.63
66 Shaw, Aaron 9 CLAREMORE 26.82
67 Moore, Kade 11 CLAREMORE 26.86
68 Walker, Jayce 9 MUSKOGEE 27.20
69 Zagorodny, Samuel 9 THOMAS EDISON 27.28
70 Faz, Gabriel 9 GLENPOOL 27.38
71 Visor, Hayden 9 GLENPOOL 28.04
72 Leslie, Zachary 9 GLENPOOL 28.45
73 Rader, Adam 9 SKIATOOK 28.64
74 Reed, Denton 9 GLENPOOL 29.41
75 Vaughan, Avorie 11 GLENPOOL 31.94
-- Bailey, Devin 9 GLENPOOL SCR
-- Hunt, Yahkeem 9 OKMULGEE SCR
-- Tyer, Kayden 11 SEQUOYAH (TAHLEQUAH) SCR
-- Hutchinson, Javin 12 OKMULGEE SCR
-- Bohannon, Kai 9 CLAREMORE SCR
-- Hernandez, Miguel 10 CLAREMORE SCR
-- Tiger, Dontayne 10 BOOKER T WASHINGTON SCR
-- Brand, Issac 11 OKMULGEE SCR
-- Goins, Mark 10 WAGONER SCR
-- Wilson, Josiah 10 BOOKER T WASHINGTON SCR
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#21 Girls' 1600 Meters High School Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals Pts
1 Price, Paetyn 9 PONCA CITY 5:22.73 10
2 Gentry, Annabelle 10 BISHOP KELLEY 5:27.89 8
3 Dugas, Rio 9 THOMAS EDISON 5:34.53 6
4 Martin, Ally 11 PRYOR 5:41.98 4
5 Porras, Valerie 11 THOMAS EDISON 5:48.98 2
6 Justice, Emberleigh 9 TAHLEQUAH 5:52.17 1
7 Killman, Kenley 10 SKIATOOK 5:52.79
8 Hernandez, Marcela 12 COLLINSVILLE 5:56.54
9 Lindsey, Ella 11 COLLINSVILLE 5:58.69
10 Gochenour, Chloe 10 SKIATOOK 6:00.23
11 Jacobs, Kaley 11 BROKEN ARROW 6:01.31
12 Cornwell, Evy(Evelyn) 11 COLLINSVILLE 6:01.55
13 Doyle, Lucy 9 BISHOP KELLEY 6:03.11
14 Butler, Jaide 9 MUSKOGEE 6:05.64
15 Graber, Alexandra 9 BISHOP KELLEY 6:06.16
16 Richardson, Maddie 11 BROKEN ARROW 6:06.69
17 Oxford, Ava 11 TAHLEQUAH 6:07.69
18 Carey, Sarah 10 SEQUOYAH (TAHLEQUAH) 6:08.41
19 Kraft, Bella 9 MUSKOGEE 6:10.41
20 Olivas, Isabella 9 PONCA CITY 6:13.14
21 Alva, Gabriela 11 PONCA CITY 6:14.42
22 Etter, Allie 10 COWETA 6:23.82
23 Doyle, Maggie 11 BISHOP KELLEY 6:24.28
24 Girdner, Lyla 9 CLAREMORE 6:27.75
25 Perez, Emma 10 CLAREMORE 6:28.42
26 Montilepre, Heaven 12 PRYOR 6:29.83
27 Sandoval, Jasmin 10 CLAREMORE 6:32.65
28 Morrison, Eliana 11 COWETA 6:33.03
29 Nakedhead, Briante 9 SEQUOYAH (TAHLEQUAH) 6:41.26
30 Sabin, Madilyn 11 TAHLEQUAH 6:45.23
31 Garibaldi, Makayla 9 COLLINSVILLE 6:47.73
32 Sappington, Trinity 9 BROKEN ARROW 6:52.44
33 Whitehead, Macey 10 COWETA 6:52.88
34 Randazzo, Viviana 10 PONCA CITY 6:54.07
35 Crosslin, Payten 10 TAHLEQUAH 6:58.05
36 Jones, Kira 9 MUSKOGEE 7:00.15
37 Butler, Stormy 9 TAHLEQUAH 7:05.75
38 Keech, Mekenna 10 BROKEN ARROW 7:12.23
39 Kingfisher, Olivia 10 SEQUOYAH (TAHLEQUAH) 7:17.93
40 Roland-Stowers, Ryleigh 9 COWETA 7:21.07
41 Smith, Alyssa 9 MUSKOGEE 7:24.98
42 Trosky, Taryn 9 CLAREMORE 7:28.69
43 Jackson, Vale 9 THOMAS EDISON 7:48.34
44 Voss, Jaydika 9 MUSKOGEE 8:18.85
-- Myers, Addison 9 WAGONER DNS
-- Carter, Adella 11 BOOKER T WASHINGTON SCR
-- Hernandez, Natalie 9 MUSKOGEE DNS
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-- Doblado, Alannys 12 THOMAS EDISON DNS
-- Sims, Kora 9 COWETA DNS
-- Gray, Chloe 10 BOOKER T WASHINGTON DNS
-- Isaacs, Eleanor 12 CLAREMORE DNS
-- Broccard, Lindsay 10 BROKEN ARROW DNS
-- Thompson, Hope 12 BISHOP KELLEY DNS
-- Rowe, Analeigh 12 TAHLEQUAH DNS
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#22 Boys' 1600 Meters High School Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals Pts
1 Gibson, Carter 12 CLAREMORE 4:27.00 10
2 Horeled, Eli 12 BISHOP KELLEY 4:29.43 8
3 Nofire, Evan 11 SEQUOYAH (TAHLEQUAH) 4:38.76 6
4 Horeled, Isaac 10 BISHOP KELLEY 4:39.90 4
5 Turner, Kaden 11 TAHLEQUAH 4:42.00 2
6 King, Adam 10 PONCA CITY 4:46.61 1
7 Rodriguez, Gabriel 12 CLAREMORE 4:48.07
8 Bartholomew, Henry 11 THOMAS EDISON 4:48.85
9 Taylor, Caleb 10 BROKEN ARROW 4:49.27
10 Anderson, Samuel 10 BISHOP KELLEY 4:50.18
11 Johnson, Will 12 BISHOP KELLEY 4:53.84
12 Campbell, Ayden 11 BROKEN ARROW 4:54.05
13 Brown, Chris 10 BROKEN ARROW 4:54.56
14 Osburn, Jaxson 9 SEQUOYAH (TAHLEQUAH) 4:55.86
15 Dobbins, Duke 9 TAHLEQUAH 4:56.61
16 Collins, Carter 10 MUSKOGEE 5:01.65
17 Ortega, Diego 12 COWETA 5:01.86
18 Connell, Jackson 10 COWETA 5:03.88
19 Timson, Koji 9 BISHOP KELLEY 5:04.29
20 Mitchell, Patrick 11 CLAREMORE 5:04.45
21 Earl, Aydan 9 SKIATOOK 5:04.64
22 Baker, Gus 11 BROKEN ARROW 5:07.00
23 Yahola, Thomas 12 SEQUOYAH (TAHLEQUAH) 5:08.86
24 Monsivais, Angel 12 MUSKOGEE 5:09.04
25 Woolley, Landon 11 BISHOP KELLEY 5:09.44
26 Chumwalooky, Mason 9 SEQUOYAH (TAHLEQUAH) 5:14.42
27 Porras, Edward 12 THOMAS EDISON 5:17.08
28 Moore, Jackson 11 SKIATOOK 5:23.90
29 Boardman, Kyndon 10 COLLINSVILLE 5:27.13
30 Taylor, Luke 10 PONCA CITY 5:28.28
31 Asbill, Jonah 12 TAHLEQUAH 5:29.67
32 Edwards, James 9 THOMAS EDISON 5:30.42
33 Factor, Preston 11 GLENPOOL 5:31.42
34 Keener, Riley 11 COWETA 5:34.77
35 Hall, Jaxon 12 BOOKER T WASHINGTON 5:36.15
36 Guenther, Michael 10 PONCA CITY 5:36.48
37 Hernandez, Joseph 10 MUSKOGEE 5:37.47
38 Smith, Ayden 9 WAGONER 5:37.85
39 Malos, Alexander 12 CLAREMORE 5:40.43
40 Marlett, Jakob 12 SKIATOOK 5:42.57
41 Connell, Noah 10 SKIATOOK 5:48.90
42 Mosquito, Jarod 12 GLENPOOL 5:53.57
43 Sadler, Ryder 9 GLENPOOL 5:56.72
44 Freeman, Keaton 10 OKMULGEE 5:57.97
45 Littleton, Chase 11 SKIATOOK 5:59.73
46 Travis, Zyon 9 WAGONER 6:04.93
47 Dorsey, Landon 9 CLAREMORE 6:05.63
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48 Head, Fisher 9 GLENPOOL 6:08.90
49 Mcclurg, Grayson 12 COWETA 6:10.21
50 Sandoval, Alexander 10 MUSKOGEE 6:12.79
51 Tellez, Joel 12 CLAREMORE 6:13.18
52 Rader, Rhett 11 PONCA CITY 6:37.42
53 Kyle, Nathan 12 WAGONER 6:41.97
54 Dutton, Matthew 11 PONCA CITY 6:49.65
-- Sloan, Wyatt 10 COWETA SCR
-- Rangel, Jordan 11 COLLINSVILLE DNS
-- Dye, Eligah 11 BEGGS SCR
-- Hall, Tripp 9 BEGGS SCR
-- Hernandez, Owen 11 SKIATOOK DNS
-- Pass, Paxton 9 COWETA SCR
-- Chittenden, Pierson 11 THOMAS EDISON DNS
-- Guenther, Kayden 12 PONCA CITY SCR
-- Anderson, Jacques 12 WAGONER DNS
-- Calvarese, Owen 9 MUSKOGEE SCR
-- Lewis, Vontavius 9 MUSKOGEE DNS
-- Turner, Jackson 9 BEGGS DNS

#23 Girls' 4x400 Relay High School Finals

Team Relay Finals Pts
1 CLAREMORE 'A' 4:09.51 20

1) Jestes, Ava 10 2) Doyle, Addison 11 3) Hansen, Lyric 11 4) Reavis, Addison 11

2 BISHOP KELLEY 'A' 4:10.32 16
1) Deao, Ellen 9 2) Eureste, Bianca 10 3) Robinson, Dakota 12 4) Smith, Kherington 10

3 TAHLEQUAH 'A' 4:14.75 12
1) Adams, Lakyn 11 2) Frazier, Khloe 11 3) Dotson, Riley 11 4) Garcia, Lilly 9

4 COWETA 'A' 4:21.78 8
1) Stone, Daisy 11 2) Singleton, Kennedy 10 3) Henley, Hailey 10 4) Booth, Jordan 10

5 COLLINSVILLE 'A' 4:21.88 4
1) Kelley, Kaydence 12 2) Ward, Eva 10 3) Prickett, Molly 9 4) Terrell, Caydence 9

6 WAGONER 'A' 4:37.61 2
1) Coulter, Branya 12 2) McNack, Alayzia 10 3) Lefay, Cyree 10 4) Garcia, Gia 9

7 CLAREMORE 'B' 4:37.95
1) Grubbs, Chloe 2) Hoisington, Bella 3) Fuller, Lakyn 4) Grijalva, Hailey

8 PONCA CITY 'A' 4:48.05
1) Alva, Gabriela 11 2) Carlisle, Kaydence 10 3) Yinger, Elliot 9 4) Price, Paetyn 9

-- BOOKER T WASHINGTON 'A' SCR
1) West, Kailyn 9 2) Green, Chloe 9 3) Howard, Jada 10 4) Kinnard, Tariyah 11
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#24 Boys' 4x400 Relay High School Finals

Team Relay Finals Pts
1 CLAREMORE 'A' 3:28.02 20

1) Fraley, Mason 10 2) Hall, Bryson 12 3) Poole, Furious 11 4) Shaw, Brandon 11

2 COLLINSVILLE 'A' 3:30.73 16
1) Garcia, Isaac 12 2) Rhoton, Kellen 12 3) Terrell, Connor 10 4) St Andre, Aiden 10

3 BROKEN ARROW 'A' 3:32.98 12
1) Flowers, Leighn 12 2) Uber, Jackson 10 3) Tilghman, Ethan 4) Cleveland, Daniel

4 BISHOP KELLEY 'A' 3:33.40 8
1) Alexander, Michael 10 2) Treadway, Cameron 10 3) Quiroz, Sebastian 11 4) Pickard, Ethan 11

5 COWETA 'A' 3:34.61 4
1) Finley, Noah 10 2) Joiner, Truett 12 3) Hedge, Caden 11 4) Weese, Tristan 12

6 CLAREMORE 'B' 3:40.83
1) Williams, Isaiah 11 2) Williams, Graham 11 3) Reyes, Asher 9 4) Crutchfield, Zaden 10

7 SKIATOOK 'A' 3:42.03 2
1) Wier, Javion 10 2) Brown, Kaden 11 3) McCall, Aden 12 4) Kirkwood, Tavion 10

8 COLLINSVILLE 'B' 3:42.44
1) Wilson, Jayden 11 2) Webb, Tucker 12 3) Penfield, Gage 9 4) Thompson, Ethan 9

9 BISHOP KELLEY 'B' 3:51.64
1) Smith, Easton 12 2) Knox, Riley 11 3) Matson, Paulo 11 4) Eby, Andy 9

10 OKMULGEE 'A' 4:24.77
1) Thomas, Braxton 9 2) Stafford, Keithen 9 3) Berryhill, Kaleb 9 4) Hollands, Bryson 9

-- BOOKER T WASHINGTON 'A' SCR
1) Barnes, Caleb 11 2) Collier, Makhylen 11 3) Compton, Jaymian 11 4) Levine, Asa 12

-- GLENPOOL 'A' SCR
1) Boyd, Jonas 12 2) Johnson, Coen 12 3) Mata, Mark Anthony 11 4) Rhatigan, Trey 10
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#25 Girls' Shot Put High School Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals Pts
1 Gilkey, Ashtyn 9 COLLINSVILLE 38-02.50 10
2 Badley, Leryn 11 PONCA CITY 37-10.50 8
3 Jones, Temina 9 BROKEN ARROW 33-05.00 6
4 Duncan, Allison 12 PONCA CITY 32-09.00 4
5 Shearer, Payton 10 COLLINSVILLE 31-09.00 2
6 Vermillion, Jorja 11 COWETA 31-08.00 1
7 Edgington, Taytem 12 PRYOR 31-01.50
8 Johnson, Sarah 12 BISHOP KELLEY 31-00.50
9 McNack, Mielle 9 WAGONER 29-09.50
10 Brown, Eli 9 BROKEN ARROW 29-04.00
11 Epps, Haley 9 COLLINSVILLE 28-07.00
12 Smith, Laurel 10 BISHOP KELLEY 28-06.50
13 Penn, Kennedy 11 OKMULGEE 27-09.00
14 Gifford, Avery 11 TAHLEQUAH 27-09.00
15 Carter, Aaliyah 9 CLAREMORE 27-07.00
16 Jones, Laurel 11 BISHOP KELLEY 27-05.00
17 Crouch, Bethany 12 CLAREMORE 27-00.50
18 Brown, Faith 10 BROKEN ARROW 26-11.00
19 Hughes, Kaila 12 COWETA 26-11.00
20 Mitchell, Olivia 10 THOMAS EDISON 26-10.50
21 Swake, Daylynn 11 COLLINSVILLE 26-10.00
22 Penn, Kemri 9 OKMULGEE 26-09.50
23 Harjo, Tiah 10 OKMULGEE 26-06.00
24 Tomasik-Rucker, Ariana 11 TAHLEQUAH 26-04.00
25 Orman, Zyriah 11 CLAREMORE 26-01.00
26 Klimowicz, Aviana 9 SKIATOOK 25-10.00
27 Heatherman, Claire 10 BISHOP KELLEY 25-06.00
28 Tacker, Lucy 9 COLLINSVILLE 25-03.50
29 Youngblood, Alexus 11 WAGONER 25-01.00
30 Davis, Gentry 12 GLENPOOL 24-01.00
31 Williams, Brooklyn 9 GLENPOOL 23-11.50
32 Baker, Sofie 9 SKIATOOK 23-10.50
33 Alva, Liliana 10 PONCA CITY 23-08.00
34 Wilson, Zariah 11 OKMULGEE 23-06.00
35 Ollwanifemi, Shomade 12 BOOKER T WASHINGTON 22-06.00
36 Sousa, Catherine 11 BISHOP KELLEY 22-03.00
37 Gendron, Rebekka 9 BISHOP KELLEY 20-11.00
37 Mills, Azryel 10 OKMULGEE 20-11.00
39 Hindman, Brooklyn 10 SKIATOOK 20-02.00
40 House, Maycee 9 SKIATOOK 20-01.00
41 Jones, Kynnedy 10 THOMAS EDISON 19-08.00
42 Rivas, Maycee 10 OKMULGEE 18-10.00
43 Winsett, Natalee 9 TAHLEQUAH 18-05.00
43 Hall, Keylei 10 CLAREMORE 18-05.00
45 Duncan, Layla 10 GLENPOOL 18-03.00
46 Shipps, Nevaeh 10 THOMAS EDISON 16-08.00
47 Pacheco, Vanessa 9 WAGONER 16-05.00
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48 Keenan, Katelyn 9 PRYOR 15-09.00
49 Johnson, Jasmine 12 BOOKER T WASHINGTON 15-04.00
-- Farley, London 9 BOOKER T WASHINGTON DNS
-- Pryor, Addison 9 PRYOR DNS
-- Lamb, Paige 9 SKIATOOK DNS
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#35 Boys' Shot Put High School Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals Pts
1 Justice, Blayn 12 TAHLEQUAH 49-08.00 10
2 Carlile, Maverick 11 COLLINSVILLE 49-01.00 8
3 Acuna, Isaiah 11 PONCA CITY 48-06.00 6
4 Thompson, Lucas 12 COLLINSVILLE 44-08.00 4
5 King, Landon 12 CLAREMORE 43-05.50 2
6 Compton, Jaidyn 10 BROKEN ARROW 43-04.00 1
7 Nethon, Jason 11 BEGGS 41-09.00
8 Lutherbeck, Blayne 9 COWETA 41-07.50
9 Jiles, Lane 11 GLENPOOL 41-04.00
10 Ashley, Jakarri 10 MUSKOGEE 40-04.00
11 McGaha, Blayz 12 PONCA CITY 40-02.00
12 Becerra, Leo 10 COWETA 40-00.50
13 Poole-Cain, Major 10 CLAREMORE 39-10.50
14 Stephens, Wyatt 12 TAHLEQUAH 39-02.00
15 Nash, Courtenay 10 MUSKOGEE 38-09.00
16 Ioane, Tevaghn 10 MUSKOGEE 38-04.00
17 Brown, Tyler 11 CLAREMORE 38-00.00
18 Gourd, Sam 12 BEGGS 37-07.00
19 Carey, Kyndryk 10 TAHLEQUAH 37-06.50
20 Bates, Hunter 10 TAHLEQUAH 37-06.00
21 Thompson, Nick 10 COLLINSVILLE 37-03.00
22 Caughman, Parker 12 COWETA 37-01.00
23 Sousa, Anthony 10 BISHOP KELLEY 36-09.00
24 Parris, Dylan 11 SEQUOYAH (TAHLEQUAH) 36-02.50
25 Taylor, Liam 10 PONCA CITY 36-01.00
26 Gifford, Malaki 10 PONCA CITY 36-01.00
27 Johnson, Laron 11 GLENPOOL 35-09.00
28 Embrey, Rhymmie 10 CLAREMORE 35-06.00
29 Powell, Preston 12 OKMULGEE 35-06.00
30 Ferguson, Callen 9 BROKEN ARROW 34-01.00
31 Zimmerschied, Logan 10 PONCA CITY 33-05.50
32 Richardson, Dean 11 BEGGS 33-02.00
33 Peevyhouse, Kaymen 9 BROKEN ARROW 33-00.00
34 Greer, Colton 11 BISHOP KELLEY 32-09.50
35 Marick, Langston 9 BROKEN ARROW 32-09.00
36 McFalls, Brighdon 9 OKMULGEE 32-07.00
37 Jackson, Eric 10 GLENPOOL 32-06.00
38 Salazar, Cesar 9 MUSKOGEE 32-01.00
39 Benson, A'Raylen 10 WAGONER 31-08.00
40 Rhatigan, Hunter 9 GLENPOOL 31-07.00
40 McIntosh, Anthony 10 BISHOP KELLEY 31-07.00
42 Rickets, Grayson 11 CLAREMORE 30-11.75
43 Mathews, Conner 10 GLENPOOL 30-10.00
44 Lee, Simeon 10 GLENPOOL 30-07.00
45 Olvera, Javier 12 PONCA CITY 30-04.00
46 Elwood, Caleb 9 GLENPOOL 30-02.00
47 Bingham, Devyn 11 CLAREMORE 29-10.00
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48 Talbert, Eric 10 TAHLEQUAH 29-07.50
49 Stamper, Rowynn 10 COLLINSVILLE 29-07.00
49 Fancher, Jayden 10 WAGONER 29-07.00
51 Barnes, Noah 10 THOMAS EDISON 29-03.50
52 Love, Xavier 9 WAGONER 29-00.00
53 Snow, Wesley 10 THOMAS EDISON 28-10.00
54 Danz, Landon 11 BISHOP KELLEY 28-07.00
55 Dismang, Jake 9 WAGONER 28-04.00
56 Armentor, Ryan 10 SKIATOOK 27-10.00
57 Pruitt, Eli 9 TAHLEQUAH 27-08.00
58 Price, Bryant 9 GLENPOOL 27-07.00
59 Sisco, Wyatt 9 GLENPOOL 27-03.00
60 Kingfisher, Memphis 10 SEQUOYAH (TAHLEQUAH) 25-09.00
60 Whitehead, Kindal 9 WAGONER 25-09.00
62 Steele, Linken 9 WAGONER 25-00.00
63 Bennett, Kaden 9 GLENPOOL 23-08.00
64 Ellis, Kallen 9 BISHOP KELLEY 22-11.00
65 Perez, Jimmy 9 BISHOP KELLEY 22-03.00
66 Bowman, Bentley 9 GLENPOOL 20-00.50
-- Grayson, Rodney 9 GLENPOOL ND
-- Thomas, Braxton 9 OKMULGEE DNS
-- Wilson, Dakarai 9 OKMULGEE DNS
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#36 Girls' Discus High School Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals Pts
1 Gilkey, Ashtyn 9 COLLINSVILLE 119-01.00 10
2 Vermillion, Jorja 11 COWETA 114-00.00 8
3 Youngblood, Alexus 11 WAGONER 111-00.00 6
4 Johnson, Sarah 12 BISHOP KELLEY 106-10.00 4
5 Hawkins, Lulu 9 CLAREMORE 101-01.00 2
6 Keenan, Brooklyn 12 PRYOR 99-09.00 1
7 Duncan, Allison 12 PONCA CITY 91-05.00
8 Whisenhunt, Ella 10 TAHLEQUAH 89-10.00
9 Hughes, Kaila 12 COWETA 89-02.00
10 Heatherman, Claire 10 BISHOP KELLEY 85-10.00
11 Smith, Laurel 10 BISHOP KELLEY 85-09.00
12 Edgington, Taytem 12 PRYOR 83-08.00
13 Crouch, Bethany 12 CLAREMORE 82-09.00
14 Carter, Aaliyah 9 CLAREMORE 82-05.00
15 McNack, Mielle 9 WAGONER 80-08.00
16 Brown, Faith 10 BROKEN ARROW 80-06.00
17 Jones, Temina 9 BROKEN ARROW 79-00.00
18 Wilson, Zariah 11 OKMULGEE 78-05.00
19 Brown, Eli 9 BROKEN ARROW 72-03.00
20 Penn, Kennedy 11 OKMULGEE 70-10.00
21 Shearer, Payton 10 COLLINSVILLE 69-02.00
22 Farley, London 9 BOOKER T WASHINGTON 68-05.00
23 Jones, Laurel 11 BISHOP KELLEY 66-01.00
24 Orman, Zyriah 11 CLAREMORE 64-11.00
25 Schornick, Shayne 11 CLAREMORE 63-05.00
26 Davis, Gentry 12 GLENPOOL 63-04.00
27 Beeler, Scarlett 10 SKIATOOK 63-01.00
28 Fahler, Isabella 10 BISHOP KELLEY 62-05.00
29 Alva, Liliana 10 PONCA CITY 61-06.00
30 Swake, Daylynn 11 COLLINSVILLE 60-02.00
31 Badley, Leryn 11 PONCA CITY 59-03.00
32 Baker, Sofie 9 SKIATOOK 58-07.00
33 Mills, Azryel 10 OKMULGEE 58-00.00
34 Penn, Kemri 9 OKMULGEE 57-00.00
35 Jones, Kynnedy 10 THOMAS EDISON 54-02.00
36 Sousa, Catherine 11 BISHOP KELLEY 52-11.00
37 Ellis, Gairdyn 9 OKMULGEE 49-08.00
37 Keenan, Katelyn 9 PRYOR 49-08.00
39 Duncan, Layla 10 GLENPOOL 49-07.00
40 Williams, Brooklyn 9 GLENPOOL 48-10.00
41 Crissup, Claire 9 CLAREMORE 48-05.00
42 Lamb, Paige 9 SKIATOOK 47-02.00
43 Ollwanifemi, Shomade 12 BOOKER T WASHINGTON 44-03.00
44 Winsett, Natalee 9 TAHLEQUAH 43-01.00
45 Rivas, Maycee 10 OKMULGEE 41-03.00
46 Johnson, Jasmine 12 BOOKER T WASHINGTON 40-08.00
47 Pacheco, Vanessa 9 WAGONER 36-03.00
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48 Shipps, Nevaeh 10 THOMAS EDISON 33-02.00
-- Alanis, Jessica 11 TAHLEQUAH DNS
-- House, Maycee 9 SKIATOOK ND
-- Pryor, Addison 9 PRYOR DNS
-- Howell, Stella 11 BEGGS DNS
-- Dugger, Kenzie 9 BEGGS DNS
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#28 Boys' Discus High School Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals Pts
1 King, Landon 12 CLAREMORE 171-00.00 10
2 Justice, Blayn 12 TAHLEQUAH 146-08.00 8
3 Acuna, Isaiah 11 PONCA CITY 143-03.00 6
4 Parris, Dylan 11 SEQUOYAH (TAHLEQUAH) 141-06.00 4
5 Pangle, Landon 11 GLENPOOL 139-06.00 2
6 Ashley, Jakarri 10 MUSKOGEE 134-09.00 1
7 Carlile, Maverick 11 COLLINSVILLE 131-07.00
8 Busch, Lance 10 PONCA CITY 128-00.00
9 Seney, Daeton 12 PONCA CITY 120-05.00
10 Zych, Alex 11 CLAREMORE 119-02.00
11 Stamper, Rowynn 10 COLLINSVILLE 117-08.00
12 Humphrey, Travis 12 GLENPOOL 116-01.00
13 French, Jett 9 TAHLEQUAH 114-03.00
14 Chin, Aaron 9 TAHLEQUAH 113-11.00
15 Gifford, Malaki 10 PONCA CITY 112-10.00
16 Carey, Kyndryk 10 TAHLEQUAH 112-07.00
17 Thompson, Nick 10 COLLINSVILLE 109-04.00
18 Poole-Cain, Major 10 CLAREMORE 109-01.00
19 VanHovel, James 11 CLAREMORE 108-11.00
20 Ioane, Tevaghn 10 MUSKOGEE 108-02.00
21 Rose, Canaan 9 TAHLEQUAH 105-11.00
22 Taylor, Aiden 12 BEGGS 105-08.00
23 Gifford, Izaiah 10 PONCA CITY 105-05.00
24 Thompson, Lucas 12 COLLINSVILLE 103-04.00
25 Compton, Jaidyn 10 BROKEN ARROW 100-01.00
26 Ferguson, Callen 9 BROKEN ARROW 99-01.00
27 Lutherbeck, Blayne 9 COWETA 96-09.00
28 Johnson, Laron 11 GLENPOOL 93-08.00
29 Peevyhouse, Kaymen 9 BROKEN ARROW 93-06.00
30 McFalls, Brighdon 9 OKMULGEE 91-05.00
31 Oliver, Cason 11 CLAREMORE 91-01.00
32 Sousa, Anthony 10 BISHOP KELLEY 86-01.00
33 Kingfisher, Memphis 10 SEQUOYAH (TAHLEQUAH) 85-04.00
34 Holmes, Zayah 9 WAGONER 82-05.00
35 Schnitzer, Bradley 9 TAHLEQUAH 81-09.00
36 Sanchez, Kaden 11 PONCA CITY 79-08.00
37 Lee, Simeon 10 GLENPOOL 79-02.00
38 Price, Bryant 9 GLENPOOL 77-10.00
39 Snow, Wesley 10 THOMAS EDISON 75-11.00
40 Salazar, Cesar 9 MUSKOGEE 75-05.00
40 Powell, Preston 12 OKMULGEE 75-05.00
42 Lawless, Alex 9 COWETA 74-03.00
43 Greer, Colton 11 BISHOP KELLEY 72-09.00
44 Bacon, Cade 10 CLAREMORE 71-00.00
45 Mathews, Conner 10 GLENPOOL 70-04.00
45 McIntosh, Anthony 10 BISHOP KELLEY 70-04.00
47 Sisco, Wyatt 9 GLENPOOL 69-03.00
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48 Love, Xavier 9 WAGONER 68-03.00
49 Nethon, Jason 11 BEGGS 67-03.00
50 Jackson, Eric 10 GLENPOOL 65-00.00
51 Dismang, Jake 9 WAGONER 64-00.00
52 Rhatigan, Hunter 9 GLENPOOL 63-11.00
53 Grayson, Rodney 9 GLENPOOL 63-09.00
54 Steele, Linken 9 WAGONER 62-08.00
55 Elwood, Caleb 9 GLENPOOL 62-03.00
56 Whitehead, Kindal 9 WAGONER 61-01.00
57 Swallow, Lucas 9 OKMULGEE 59-06.00
57 Benson, A'Raylen 10 WAGONER 59-06.00
59 Nash, Courtenay 10 MUSKOGEE 57-10.00
60 Wheeler, Ransom 9 BISHOP KELLEY 51-00.00
61 Perez, Jimmy 9 BISHOP KELLEY 50-01.00
62 Ellis, Kallen 9 BISHOP KELLEY 49-02.00
63 Bowman, Bentley 9 GLENPOOL 31-10.00
-- Wilson, Dakarai 9 OKMULGEE DNS
-- Armentor, Ryan 10 SKIATOOK ND
-- Bennett, Kaden 9 GLENPOOL ND
-- Danz, Landon 11 BISHOP KELLEY DNS
-- Caughman, Parker 12 COWETA DNS

#29 Girls' High Jump High School Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals Pts
1 Addison, Nyah 11 COWETA 5-02.00 10
2 Fowler, Brynn 12 TAHLEQUAH 5-00.00 8
3 Hayes, Allie 9 TAHLEQUAH 4-10.00 6
4 Griffith, Sa'Nya 11 GLENPOOL 4-06.00 2.33
4 Prickett, Molly 9 COLLINSVILLE 4-06.00 2.33
4 Mills, Ava 10 CLAREMORE 4-06.00 2.33
7 Martin, Lynley 9 COWETA 4-04.00
7 Vann, Kyah 10 SEQUOYAH (TAHLEQUAH) 4-04.00
7 Hudgins, Addyson 10 TAHLEQUAH 4-04.00
7 Martinez, Jeanetta 11 SKIATOOK 4-04.00
11 Nolan, Kyleigh 10 CLAREMORE 4-04.00
-- Fabiyi, Esther 10 COWETA NH
-- Nix, Halle 9 GLENPOOL NH
-- Brennan, Autumn 11 BOOKER T WASHINGTON DNS
-- Mckinney, Randi 9 GLENPOOL NH
-- Tibbles, Keelea 9 SKIATOOK NH
-- Mcmullen, Addisyn 9 GLENPOOL NH
-- Littleton, Madison 9 SKIATOOK NH
-- Mccollum, Jaylin 9 SKIATOOK NH
-- Cox, Kloee 9 GLENPOOL NH
-- Maxwell, Chevelle 9 WAGONER DNS
-- Smith, Auora 9 TAHLEQUAH DNS
-- Hoisington, Bella 11 CLAREMORE NH
-- Shaw, Audrey 11 CLAREMORE NH
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#30 Boys' High Jump High School Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals Pts
1 Rowland, Bryce 11 GLENPOOL 6-04.00 10
2 Cline, Andrew 10 COWETA 6-00.00 8
3 McClain, Kaden 10 GLENPOOL 5-10.00 6
4 Green, Josiah 12 COWETA 5-08.00 4
5 Poole, Furious 11 CLAREMORE 5-08.00 2
6 Stephens, Ethan 10 COWETA 5-08.00 1
7 Wilson, Josiah 10 BOOKER T WASHINGTON 5-08.00
8 Olden, Amarrey 11 COWETA 5-06.00
8 McMahon, Antonio 10 BROKEN ARROW 5-06.00
8 Williams, Graham 11 CLAREMORE 5-06.00
11 Whitsett, Tucker 11 COLLINSVILLE 5-06.00
-- Kirkwood, Tavion 10 SKIATOOK NH
-- Scheihing, Landan 9 SKIATOOK NH
-- Tiger, Dontayne 10 BOOKER T WASHINGTON NH
-- Mendez, Josh 12 CLAREMORE NH
-- Jones, Nolan 10 PONCA CITY NH
-- Trepton, Ryder 12 PONCA CITY DNS
-- Stein, Gavin 10 GLENPOOL NH
-- Peoples, Princeton 10 BROKEN ARROW NH
-- Breazzeal, Devin 11 GLENPOOL NH
-- Cox, Hayden 11 GLENPOOL NH
-- Moore, Tayden 10 SKIATOOK NH
-- Flores, Chase 9 COLLINSVILLE DNS
-- Norwood, La'Trayvun 11 BOOKER T WASHINGTON NH
-- Bell, Roman 9 WAGONER NH
-- McNac, Anthony 11 MUSKOGEE NH
-- Jaramillo, Samuel 11 BISHOP KELLEY NH
-- Treadway, Cameron 10 BISHOP KELLEY NH
-- Hughley, Jamari 9 CLAREMORE NH
-- Stieferman, Joe 12 BISHOP KELLEY NH
-- Meadows, Conner 10 COLLINSVILLE NH
-- Hall, Dwight 10 BROKEN ARROW NH
-- Crook, Jordan 10 GLENPOOL NH
-- Taylor, Trey 10 TAHLEQUAH NH
-- Morgan, Layne 9 TAHLEQUAH NH
-- Baker, Jamisen 12 GLENPOOL NH
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#31 Girls' Pole Vault High School Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals Pts
1 Savage, Jorja 12 COLLINSVILLE 9-06.00 10
2 French, Aurora 9 BROKEN ARROW 8-00.00 8
3 Cloke, Trinity 10 COWETA 7-06.00 6
4 Harris, Brynn 9 BROKEN ARROW 7-00.00 4
5 Fuller, Lakyn 9 CLAREMORE 7-00.00 2
6 Ladd, Karlee 10 CLAREMORE 7-00.00 1
7 McClennon, Khyrie 9 BROKEN ARROW 6-06.00
-- McInnes, Keirakate 11 TAHLEQUAH NH

#32 Boys' Pole Vault High School Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals Pts
1 Kendrick, Colton 10 GLENPOOL 13-00.00 10
2 Martin, Colton 11 GLENPOOL 12-06.00 8
3 Toelefson, Corbin 10 BROKEN ARROW 12-00.00 6
4 Potter, Jacob 9 BROKEN ARROW 12-00.00 3
4 Proctor, Jaxon 9 TAHLEQUAH 12-00.00 3
6 Carriger, Caleb 9 GLENPOOL 10-00.00 1
7 Kravis, Ayden 11 COLLINSVILLE 10-00.00
8 Luker, Liam 10 COWETA 10-00.00
9 Wilkinson, Grady 9 BROKEN ARROW 9-06.00
10 Patrick, Ty 9 GLENPOOL 9-00.00
11 Shaw, Aaron 9 CLAREMORE 8-06.00
12 West, Jason 9 TAHLEQUAH 8-00.00
13 Bivens, Parker 10 COLLINSVILLE 8-00.00
14 Lahl, Austin 9 GLENPOOL 8-00.00
14 Wisdom, Garret 9 SKIATOOK 8-00.00
-- Burr, Robert 10 TAHLEQUAH DNS
-- Herren, Chaz 9 SKIATOOK NH
-- Fern, Hunter 11 COLLINSVILLE NH
-- Light, Gavin 9 COWETA NH
-- Ramos, Santiago 9 TAHLEQUAH NH
-- Gruenwald, Noah 10 SKIATOOK NH
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#33 Girls' Long Jump High School Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals Pts
1 Buck, Madissen 12 SKIATOOK 16-11.00 10
2 Clark, Addison 12 COLLINSVILLE 16-07.25 8
3 Robinson, Emily 9 BISHOP KELLEY 16-02.00 6
4 Kinnard, Tariyah 11 BOOKER T WASHINGTON 15-11.75 4
5 Stubbings, Lillie 11 COLLINSVILLE 15-07.50 2
6 Jackson, Aaliyah 9 THOMAS EDISON 15-03.50 1
7 Bock, Khloe 11 BOOKER T WASHINGTON 14-11.00
8 Martinez, Jeanetta 11 SKIATOOK 14-01.00
9 Prickett, Molly 9 COLLINSVILLE 13-11.00
10 Beard, Joslynn 10 PONCA CITY 13-10.00
11 Johnson, Anyiah 10 COLLINSVILLE 13-07.50
12 Hansen, Lyric 11 CLAREMORE 13-06.50
13 Nix, Halle 9 GLENPOOL 13-03.00
14 McClennon, Khyrie 9 BROKEN ARROW 12-10.00
15 Garcia, Gia 9 WAGONER 12-07.50
16 Martin, Sadie 10 BOOKER T WASHINGTON 12-03.00
17 Nelson, Jordyn 9 WAGONER 12-00.00
18 Mckinney, Randi 9 GLENPOOL 11-01.00
19 Beard, Sammie 9 THOMAS EDISON 11-01.00
20 Fabiyi, Esther 10 COWETA 10-09.50
21 Allen-Horsey, Justice 10 WAGONER 9-10.00
22 Canady, Kailee 9 WAGONER 9-06.00
23 Lara, Jocelyn 9 TAHLEQUAH 9-02.00
-- Proctor, Kayonna 9 OKMULGEE ND
-- Hayes, Allie 9 TAHLEQUAH SCR
-- Bell, Ebony 11 COWETA DNS
-- Wise, Alice 10 OKMULGEE DNS
-- Dennis, Gia 11 COWETA DNS
-- Kelley, Kaydence 12 COLLINSVILLE ND
-- Gordon, Jaylynn 9 OKMULGEE DNS
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#34 Boys' Long Jump High School Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals Pts
1 Blau, Johnny 12 COLLINSVILLE 20-07.50 10
2 Miller, Jacento 12 MUSKOGEE 19-10.50 8
3 Youngblood, Keonte 11 OKMULGEE 19-09.00 6
4 Morgan, Layne 9 TAHLEQUAH 19-08.50 4
5 Priest, Cole 9 COLLINSVILLE 19-05.00 2
6 Breazzeal, Devin 11 GLENPOOL 19-03.50 1
7 Treadway, Cameron 10 BISHOP KELLEY 19-03.50
8 Pinner, Braxton 10 COWETA 19-02.50
9 Stieferman, Joe 12 BISHOP KELLEY 18-09.00
10 Cox, Hayden 11 GLENPOOL 18-07.50
11 Jones, Travis 9 BROKEN ARROW 18-07.00
12 Taylor, Tyron 11 BOOKER T WASHINGTON 18-06.50
13 King, Brayden 12 BEGGS 18-04.50
14 Webb, Jacob 10 COLLINSVILLE 18-04.00
15 Armitage, Bentley 9 GLENPOOL 18-04.00
16 Orand, Kade 9 SKIATOOK 17-11.00
17 Grant, Pharoah 12 MUSKOGEE 17-11.00
18 Ibarra, Enrique 10 BISHOP KELLEY 17-11.00
19 Fullbright, Kashe 9 MUSKOGEE 17-11.00
20 Johnson, LJ 9 BROKEN ARROW 17-09.50
21 Williams, Aaron 11 BROKEN ARROW 17-09.00
22 Berryman, Damarion 10 MUSKOGEE 17-07.50
23 Blancuzzi, Matt 10 PONCA CITY 17-06.50
24 Jones, Nolan 10 PONCA CITY 17-05.50
25 Stafford, Keithen 9 OKMULGEE 17-04.00
26 Craig, Callum 9 COLLINSVILLE 17-03.75
27 Jaramillo, Samuel 11 BISHOP KELLEY 17-02.00
28 Copeland, Baker 10 BEGGS 16-11.00
29 Wickline, Shawn 11 COWETA 16-10.50
30 Dean, T'Auntre 10 MUSKOGEE 16-10.00
31 Love, Bryson 10 SKIATOOK 16-08.00
32 Taylor, Trey 10 TAHLEQUAH 16-07.00
33 Mendez, Josh 12 CLAREMORE 16-04.00
34 Burnore, Kaiden 10 SKIATOOK 16-03.00
35 Scoyners, Dalton 10 SKIATOOK 15-09.50
36 Hytche, Anthony 10 MUSKOGEE 15-07.50
37 Crook, Jordan 10 GLENPOOL 15-06.50
38 Brownrigg, Watson 9 SKIATOOK 15-06.50
39 Rader, Adam 9 SKIATOOK 15-04.50
40 Buggs, Kayden 11 BOOKER T WASHINGTON 15-01.50
41 McMahon, Antonio 10 BROKEN ARROW 15-01.50
42 Bell, Roman 9 WAGONER 14-07.00
43 Ellis, Kason 9 OKMULGEE 14-05.00
-- Brand, Issac 11 OKMULGEE SCR
-- Jordan, Jett 9 CLAREMORE SCR
-- Urbana Rico, Angel 9 BISHOP KELLEY DNS
-- Smith, Kameron 9 OKMULGEE SCR
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-- Ewen, Jahiem 11 CLAREMORE DNS
-- Wilson, Josiah 10 BOOKER T WASHINGTON SCR
-- Tiger, Dontayne 10 BOOKER T WASHINGTON SCR
-- Walston, Daebrion 10 OKMULGEE SCR
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High School
Boys (17 of 17 events completed)

1 Collinsville 101.25
2 Claremore 90
3 Glenpool 72.25
4 Coweta 69
5 Broken Arrow 59.25
6 Tahlequah 55
7 Bishop Kelley 44
8 Ponca City 29
9 Muskogee 27
10 Booker T Washington 26.25
11 Sequoyah (Tahlequah) 23
12 Skiatook 18
13 Wagoner 16
14 Beggs 12
15 Okmulgee 6
16 Thomas Edison 3

Girls (17 of 17 events completed)

1 Coweta 109
2 Bishop Kelley 94
3 Collinsville 81.33
4 Claremore 73.33
5 Tahlequah 52
6 Pryor 48
7 Broken Arrow 46
8 Ponca City 39
9 Thomas Edison 37
10 Booker T Washington 20
11 Skiatook 16
12 Muskogee 12
13 Wagoner 10
14 Okmulgee 5
15 Glenpool 4.33
16 Beggs 4
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